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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dustin Sprague         M4044         1/44    5:05       15:43
2     Jonathan Bade          M3034         1/58    5:15       16:15
3     David Nelson           M3034         2/58    5:16       16:19
4     Samuel Bell            M4044         2/44    5:22       16:38
5     Josiah Belzer          M2529         1/51    5:26       16:49
6     Chad Fitz              M2529         2/51    5:32       17:09
7     Kenton Nash            M1519         1/28    5:33       17:12
8     Michael Triola         M3539         1/58    5:35       17:17
9     Ann Alyanak            F3539        1/144    5:36       17:21
10    David Johnston         M4044         3/44    5:37       17:23
11    Kyle Brumbaugh         M3539         2/58    5:37       17:25
12    Joshua Bozue           M3034         3/58    5:38       17:26
13    Matt Koehler           M3539         3/58    5:44       17:46
14    Christopher Lightle    M3539         4/58    5:45       17:50
15    Emily Zimmerman        F2529        1/100    5:47       17:53
16    William Stolz          M4549         1/53    5:49       18:01
17    Michael Chick          M4044         4/44    5:50       18:04
18    Philip Mattheus        M3034         4/58    5:52       18:09
19    Chuck Bridgman         M5559         1/52    5:53       18:13
20    Alex Petry             M1214         1/32    5:53       18:14
21    Kira Belzer            F2529        2/100    5:54       18:15
22    Ted Bross              M2529         3/51    5:56       18:23
23    Ron Deaton             M5054         1/59    5:58       18:29
24    Christina Johnston     F3539        2/144    6:00       18:34
25    Noah Foskuhl           M1519         2/28    6:02       18:42
26    Mitch Meinerding       M3034         5/58    6:03       18:44
27    Nicholas Amstutz       M1519         3/28    6:04       18:46
28    Christian Oconnor      M4549         2/53    6:08       18:59
29    Kevin Accurso          M5054         2/59    6:08       18:59
30    Andy Johnson           M4549         3/53    6:08       19:00
31    Jay Kacin              M1519         4/28    6:10       19:06
32    Burgess Gow            M3034         6/58    6:10       19:07
33    Dave Lee               M5559         2/52    6:12       19:12
34    Xavier Schwartz        M1519         5/28    6:16       19:26
35    Logun Holyeross        M2529         4/51    6:18       19:30
36    Daniel Sullivan        M3539         5/58    6:18       19:32
37    Kaitlin Cottingim      F2529        3/100    6:23       19:47
38    Brant Birdseye         M3034         7/58    6:24       19:49
39    Steven Weekes          M5054         3/59    6:25       19:53
40    Collin Altick          M1519         6/28    6:26       19:56
41    Jack Leopard           M3034         8/58    6:27       19:58
42    William Kubenka        M2024         1/18    6:27       19:59
43    Armani Archie          M2024         2/18    6:30       20:09
44    James Wright           M1519         7/28    6:31       20:11
45    Kevin Kaiglin          M3034         9/58    6:35       20:23
46    Carl Soucek            M4044         5/44    6:35       20:23
47    Robert Bresemann       M3539         6/58    6:35       20:24
48    Kevin Johnston         M5054         4/59    6:36       20:25
49    Lauren Leopard         F2529        4/100    6:36       20:28
50    Ethan Johnson          M1214         2/32    6:37       20:30
51    Paul Rankin            M2529         5/51    6:40       20:40
52    Blaise Bouschard       M1519         8/28    6:41       20:42
53    Orry Zumbiel           M3034        10/58    6:42       20:45
54    Tom Hefinstine         M5054         5/59    6:44       20:50
55    Tommy Michael          M0911         1/45    6:44       20:52
56    Ethan Ott              M2024         3/18    6:46       20:57
57    Jimmy Little           M5054         6/59    6:47       21:01
58    Danielle Workman       F2529        5/100    6:47       21:01
59    Ryan Zearley           M1519         9/28    6:49       21:06
60    Tim Ketterman          M5559         3/52    6:49       21:06
61    Julia Credendino       F2529        6/100    6:49       21:06
62    Benjamin Tucker        M2024         4/18    6:49       21:07
63    Abigail Hudek          F1519         1/19    6:50       21:09
64    Ann Black              F4549        1/126    6:50       21:10
65    Nick Stephenson        M1214         3/32    6:51       21:14
66    James Michaud          M4044         6/44    6:51       21:14
67    Dave Amstutz           M4549         4/53    6:54       21:23
68    Joe Zamora             M1519        10/28    6:55       21:25
69    Adam Clouse            M2529         6/51    6:57       21:31
70    Logan Morrissey        M1214         4/32    6:58       21:36
71    Timothy Lowman         M2529         7/51    7:01       21:44
72    Derek Johnson          M3539         7/58    7:02       21:46
73    John Dreyer            M4044         7/44    7:03       21:50
74    Tim Breitbach          M3034        11/58    7:05       21:57
75    Nathan Cottingim       M2529         8/51    7:05       21:58
76    Carson Hosier          M1214         5/32    7:05       21:58
77    Andrew Forbes          M4549         5/53    7:06       21:59
78    James Borchers         M3034        12/58    7:08       22:05
79    Dan-O Semsel           M5054         7/59    7:08       22:07
80    Derek Chambliss        M2529         9/51    7:09       22:10
81    Shawn Valentine        M4044         8/44    7:11       22:17
82    Greg Swerda            M3034        13/58    7:12       22:18
83    Soren Strombeck        M1214         6/32    7:12       22:19
84    Heidi Heckel           F2529        7/100    7:12       22:19
85    Doug Lambert           M3539         8/58    7:13       22:22
86    Jay Frick              M6569         1/20    7:14       22:23
87    Conner Smith           M1519        11/28    7:14       22:24
88    Chris Roberts          M2529        10/51    7:14       22:25
89    Dominic Smith          M1214         7/32    7:16       22:30
90    Lowell Clark           M4549         6/53    7:16       22:30
91    Crystal Barton         F4044        1/102    7:16       22:31
92    Jamie Breen            M2529        11/51    7:16       22:31
93    Barry Kreger           M5559         4/52    7:17       22:34
94    Craig Cross            M3034        14/58    7:20       22:42
95    Kevin Thieke           M4044         9/44    7:20       22:42
96    Dwayne Cavanaugh       M5054         8/59    7:20       22:44
97    Jason Sullivan         M3539         9/58    7:21       22:45
98    Suzanne Soucek         F3034        1/108    7:21       22:46
99    Greg Fett              M4044        10/44    7:22       22:48
100   Elliot Spitler         M2529        12/51    7:22       22:49
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101   Christopher Cummings   M3034        15/58    7:22       22:50
102   Christie Black         F2529        8/100    7:23       22:51
103   Audrey Cline           F1214         1/30    7:23       22:52
104   Jeremy Bailey          M2024         5/18    7:23       22:53
105   Rod Fuller             M6064         1/39    7:23       22:53
106   Aaron Bratka           M3539        10/58    7:24       22:54
107   Lindsay Kearns         F4044        2/102    7:24       22:56
108   Catie Courtney         F1214         2/30    7:25       22:57
109   Jennifer Courtney      F4549        2/126    7:26       23:02
110   Mark Kitzmiller        M5559         5/52    7:27       23:05
111   Drew Triplett          M3034        16/58    7:28       23:07
112   Cayle Myers            M1519        12/28    7:29       23:12
113   Andrew Meese           M3539        11/58    7:30       23:14
114   Kevin Jones            M4549         7/53    7:30       23:15
115   Nathan Teller          M1214         8/32    7:30       23:15
116   Reed Diller            M1214         9/32    7:30       23:15
117   Stephan Sharp          M2529        13/51    7:31       23:18
118   Courtney Moore         F3034        2/108    7:32       23:19
119   Karin Cline            F4549        3/126    7:32       23:19
120   Andrew Strombeck       M4549         8/53    7:34       23:25
121   Richard Barton         M6064         2/39    7:37       23:35
122   Jacob Hudepohl         M1214        10/32    7:37       23:37
123   Chris Zacharias        M5559         6/52    7:38       23:40
124   Gerald Plassenthal     M6569         2/20    7:39       23:40
125   Shane Anderson         M4549         9/53    7:39       23:41
126   Abbie Vongsy           F1214         3/30    7:39       23:42
127   Michael Beckmeyer      M5054         9/59    7:39       23:42
128   Ethan Puthoff          M1519        13/28    7:39       23:42
129   Jason McCain           M4549        10/53    7:40       23:43
130   Jordan Stewart         M1519        14/28    7:40       23:44
131   Cara Plummer           F3539        3/144    7:41       23:49
132   Danny Losekamp         M6064         3/39    7:41       23:49
133   Benjamin Shoptaugh     M3034        17/58    7:42       23:50
134   Gregg Coleman          M5054        10/59    7:42       23:52
135   Brett Chmiel           M3034        18/58    7:44       23:56
136   Andrew Doepker         M2529        14/51    7:44       23:57
137   Cassie Johnson         F3034        3/108    7:44       23:59
138   Amy Heis               F3539        4/144    7:44       23:59
139   Dean Waggenspack       M6064         4/39    7:45       23:59
140   Nathan Cydhers         M3034        19/58    7:45       24:00
141   Jamie Confer           F1214         4/30    7:45       24:00
142   Melvin Johnson         M4549        11/53    7:45       24:00
143   Brooklynn Miltenberger F1214         5/30    7:45       24:00
144   Jordan Crow            F2024         1/37    7:45       24:01
145   Gregg Pempus           M2529        15/51    7:46       24:03
146   Frank Kulevich         M2024         6/18    7:47       24:08
147   Vincent Lightle        M0911         2/45    7:48       24:08
148   Catherine Hiles        F3034        4/108    7:48       24:10
149   Taylor Kennedy         F1214         6/30    7:48       24:11
150   James Parker           M5559         7/52    7:48       24:11
151   George Kennedy         M4549        12/53    7:49       24:12
152   Eulalie Grodner        F2024         2/37    7:49       24:12
153   Angela Scribben        F3539        5/144    7:50       24:17
154   Sherron Davis          M1519        15/28    7:51       24:19
155   Maura McGrath          F3034        5/108    7:52       24:21
156   Jay Via                M4549        13/53    7:53       24:24
157   Mike Schenck           M5559         8/52    7:54       24:29
158   Les Rose               M3539        12/58    7:54       24:29
159   Mollie Courtney        F3539        6/144    7:55       24:33
160   Jill Campbell          F5054        1/100    7:56       24:35
161   Douglas Haase          M2529        16/51    7:56       24:35
162   Cecilia Cuellar        F3539        7/144    7:57       24:38
163   Jadynn Kramer          F1214         7/30    7:58       24:41
164   Ray Adams              M5559         9/52    8:00       24:46
165   Fred Strong            M7074         1/12    8:00       24:48
166   Thomas Murphy          M2529        17/51    8:01       24:49
167   Gena Huxtable          F4044        3/102    8:01       24:51
168   Oba Vincent            M5559        10/52    8:02       24:53
169   Aidan White            M0911         3/45    8:02       24:54
170   Andy White             M4549        14/53    8:02       24:54
171   Erica Rhodes           F3034        6/108    8:03       24:55
172   Holly Gersbacher       F3539        8/144    8:03       24:55
173   Rita Ryer              F5054        2/100    8:03       24:56
174   David Martineau        M3539        13/58    8:03       24:56
175   Aaron Pyle             M3034        20/58    8:03       24:57
176   Daniel Klotzbach       M3539        14/58    8:04       25:00
177   Sara Triftshouser      F3034        7/108    8:06       25:04
178   Noah Schoen            M0911         4/45    8:06       25:05
179   Brittany Levalley      F3034        8/108    8:08       25:10
180   Josiah Marshall        M0911         5/45    8:08       25:10
181   Briley Lambert         F3034        9/108    8:08       25:11
182   John Elkins            M3539        15/58    8:09       25:14
183   Shawn Young            M3539        16/58    8:09       25:14
184   Alisha Smith           F2529        9/100    8:09       25:14
185   Briana Walsh           F4044        4/102    8:09       25:15
186   Patrick Chen           M2529        18/51    8:10       25:17
187   Emily Smith            F2529       10/100    8:10       25:17
188   Jordan Stum            M2529        19/51    8:10       25:18
189   Steven Hull            M5559        11/52    8:10       25:18
190   Aaron Scott            M4044        11/44    8:11       25:21
191   Brian Leonard          M4549        15/53    8:11       25:22
192   Amy Phillips           F3539        9/144    8:11       25:22
193   Lisa Gillies           F3539       10/144    8:11       25:22
194   Loretta Leiher         F5054        3/100    8:13       25:27
195   Emily Folino-Williams  F2529       11/100    8:14       25:30
196   Bradley Bolanger       M5054        11/59    8:15       25:32
197   Ben Miller             M3034        21/58    8:15       25:33
198   Frank Lucente          M5054        12/59    8:16       25:35
199   Emsie Hapner           F2024         3/37    8:16       25:35
200   Jamison Pollock        M0911         6/45    8:16       25:36

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:21 PM 2/17



Ghost N Goblin 2017 - 5k Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Chad Atkinson          M4044        12/44    8:16       25:37
202   Jackson Morgret (11 Yr M0911         7/45    8:16       25:38
203   Kelli Bartlett         F4044        5/102    8:17       25:39
204   Bobby Fanelli          M2529        20/51    8:17       25:39
205   Allen Conner           M2529        21/51    8:17       25:40
206   Mark Barton            M6064         5/39    8:17       25:40
207   Timothy Gockel         M5559        12/52    8:17       25:41
208   Elizabeth Augustine    F3539       11/144    8:17       25:41
209   Nate Buckner           M4549        16/53    8:18       25:41
210   Tracy Linder           F3539       12/144    8:18       25:42
211   Corene White           F3539       13/144    8:18       25:43
212   Jordan Mote            M1214        11/32    8:18       25:43
213   Andrew McEwan          M5559        13/52    8:18       25:43
214   Dennis Mann            M5559        14/52    8:19       25:45
215   Sheldon Diltz          M5054        13/59    8:19       25:46
216   Renee Campbell         F3539       14/144    8:19       25:47
217   Dulvine Moore          M1214        12/32    8:20       25:48
218   Steve Snyder           M3539        17/58    8:20       25:49
219   Dane Gaerke            M2529        22/51    8:20       25:50
220   Brad Pollock           M3539        18/58    8:21       25:51
221   Dean Freson            M2529        23/51    8:21       25:52
222   Emily Hall             F1214         8/30    8:21       25:53
223   Damian Sanatay         M3539        19/58    8:21       25:53
224   Teresea Baumann        F5559         1/80    8:22       25:55
225   Sydney Bleh            F1214         9/30    8:22       25:55
226   Pam Mertz              F4549        4/126    8:23       25:57
227   Joe Saunders           M2024         7/18    8:23       25:57
228   Kevin Voss             M6569         3/20    8:23       25:59
229   Akina Morriss          F3034       10/108    8:23       26:00
230   Cindy Fisher           F6064         1/65    8:24       26:00
231   Randy Bashore          M6569         4/20    8:24       26:00
232   Andrew Bleh            M5054        14/59    8:24       26:01
233   Tomas Moran            M2529        24/51    8:24       26:01
234   Kimberly Neikirk       F5054        4/100    8:24       26:01
235   Nicole Buckner         F3539       15/144    8:24       26:01
236   Kyle Johnston          M0911         8/45    8:24       26:01
237   Dave Collins           M5054        15/59    8:24       26:01
238   Jim Bulach             M5559        15/52    8:25       26:06
239   Katie Kennedy          F4044        6/102    8:26       26:06
240   Sarah Scarborough      F1214        10/30    8:26       26:07
241   David Hardwick         M6569         5/20    8:26       26:07
242   Lea McCleave           F2024         4/37    8:27       26:10
243   Ron Wenzel             M5559        16/52    8:27       26:11
244   Carole Lamb            F5054        5/100    8:27       26:12
245   Annie Roeth            F3539       16/144    8:28       26:13
246   Robert Kelley          M5559        17/52    8:28       26:13
247   Kenneth Bean           M5559        18/52    8:28       26:15
248   Gary Foskuhl           M5054        16/59    8:30       26:21
249   Joey Bane              M3034        22/58    8:32       26:25
250   Kristi Brendlinger     F2529       12/100    8:32       26:25
251   Logan Tamplin          M1214        13/32    8:32       26:26
252   Tara Spokane           F3034       11/108    8:33       26:30
253   Fred Huelsman          M5559        19/52    8:34       26:33
254   Barbara Evans          F6064         2/65    8:34       26:33
255   Maria Doepker          F5559         2/80    8:35       26:35
256   Michael Brockman       M3034        23/58    8:35       26:36
257   Amanda Burtis          F3034       12/108    8:35       26:36
258   Gage Fuller            M1214        14/32    8:35       26:37
259   Mark Cottingim         M5054        17/59    8:36       26:38
260   Amelia Marusko         F0911         1/30    8:36       26:38
261   Alan Ronnebaum         M4044        13/44    8:37       26:40
262   Mark Marusko           M4549        17/53    8:37       26:41
263   Jenny Oliver           F4044        7/102    8:37       26:41
264   Ed O'Reilly            M6064         6/39    8:38       26:45
265   Mark Bade              M5559        20/52    8:38       26:45
266   April Gardner          F5054        6/100    8:38       26:45
267   Denise Birdseye        F3034       13/108    8:38       26:46
268   Cole Howell            M1214        15/32    8:38       26:46
269   Kalila Lightle         F1214        11/30    8:39       26:47
270   Jadyn Lyons            F1214        12/30    8:39       26:47
271   Barry Sanders          M5559        21/52    8:39       26:48
272   Nikki Lawson           F3539       17/144    8:41       26:54
273   Amy Buschur            F3034       14/108    8:42       26:56
274   Branigan Abel          F3034       15/108    8:42       26:56
275   Ethan Fett             M1214        16/32    8:42       26:57
276   Jp Ragon               M4044        14/44    8:43       26:59
277   Ron Steck              M4044        15/44    8:43       26:59
278   Genevieve Ramsington   F3034       16/108    8:44       27:02
279   Cara Holthaus          F1214        13/30    8:44       27:02
280   Greg Dysinger          M4549        18/53    8:44       27:03
281   Ethan Grant            M2024         8/18    8:44       27:04
282   Colin Altman           M4549        19/53    8:44       27:04
283   Joseph Slocik          M4044        16/44    8:44       27:05
284   Paul Pardi             M5559        22/52    8:45       27:05
285   Amy Blake              F5054        7/100    8:45       27:05
286   Hannah Peterson        F2529       13/100    8:45       27:06
287   Ruth Alexander         F3539       18/144    8:46       27:08
288   Nicole Simmons         F3539       19/144    8:46       27:09
289   Steve Elkins           M5559        23/52    8:46       27:10
290   Dan Rohr               M5559        24/52    8:47       27:11
291   Amanda Herzog          F3539       20/144    8:47       27:13
292   Ron Reitz              M7074         2/12    8:47       27:13
293   Rajeev Herekar         M3539        20/58    8:48       27:15
294   Jenni Miller           F3034       17/108    8:48       27:16
295   Wes Baldwin            M3539        21/58    8:48       27:16
296   Micah Chi-Huang Sun    M2529        25/51    8:49       27:18
297   Alex Burkhardt         M0911         9/45    8:49       27:19
298   Tom Burkhardt          M4044        17/44    8:49       27:19
299   Christine Scarborough  F4549        5/126    8:49       27:20
300   Stephanie Forney       F6569         1/34    8:49       27:20
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301   Tammy Holley           F5559         3/80    8:49       27:20
302   Barbara Trick          F5559         4/80    8:50       27:21
303   Laura Bade             F5054        8/100    8:50       27:21
304   Kathy Barton           F6064         3/65    8:50       27:22
305   Renee Merland          F3539       21/144    8:50       27:22
306   Connie Harshbarger     F6064         4/65    8:50       27:22
307   Denny Powell           M4549        20/53    8:50       27:22
308   Alexis McLaughlin      F5054        9/100    8:50       27:22
309   Frank Staigl           M4549        21/53    8:50       27:23
310   Richard Shank          M4549        22/53    8:50       27:23
311   Mark Gerhard           M6064         7/39    8:51       27:24
312   Linda Deaton           F5054       10/100    8:51       27:24
313   Wendi Young            F4044        8/102    8:51       27:24
314   Crissi Knasel          F3539       22/144    8:51       27:24
315   Anna Fernandez         F3539       23/144    8:52       27:28
316   Miriam Paulus          F6064         5/65    8:52       27:30
317   Sara Spencer           F3539       24/144    8:53       27:30
318   Aimee Guarnaccio       F2529       14/100    8:53       27:31
319   Jevon Reynolds         M4044        18/44    8:53       27:31
320   Rob Lewis              M4549        23/53    8:53       27:32
321   Maryellen Harbaugh     F3034       18/108    8:53       27:32
322   Philip Rismiller       M3539        22/58    8:53       27:32
323   Missy Puthoff          F4549        6/126    8:53       27:33
324   David Czarnota         M4044        19/44    8:54       27:33
325   Ben Burkhardt          M1214        17/32    8:54       27:35
326   Melodie Eads           F6064         6/65    8:54       27:35
327   David Cox              M3539        23/58    8:54       27:35
328   Michael Mullen         M5559        25/52    8:54       27:36
329   Andrea Christman       F4044        9/102    8:55       27:36
330   Brenda Nunemaker       F4549        7/126    8:55       27:39
331   Karen Blake            F6064         7/65    8:56       27:41
332   Heather Linder         F4549        8/126    8:57       27:42
333   Carrie Vaughan         F3539       25/144    8:57       27:42
334   Chris Sackett          M4044        20/44    8:57       27:44
335   Channing Cooper        M3539        24/58    8:57       27:44
336   Teresa Rowley-Asher    F4549        9/126    8:58       27:46
337   Nicole Crase           F3539       26/144    8:58       27:46
338   Anna Payne             F2529       15/100    8:58       27:47
339   Katelyn Spoleti        F2024         5/37    8:58       27:47
340   Dana Lykins            F2529       16/100    8:58       27:48
341   Kery Gray              M5054        18/59    8:58       27:48
342   Kaite Baldwin          F3034       19/108    8:58       27:48
343   Madison Riffel         F1519         2/19    8:59       27:49
344   Paul Goins             M5054        19/59    8:59       27:50
345   April Smith            F3539       27/144    8:59       27:50
346   Ronald Boyer           M6064         8/39    9:00       27:52
347   David Holtvoigt        M6064         9/39    9:00       27:52
348   Bradley Wells          M3539        25/58    9:00       27:52
349   Briar Watercutter      F2529       17/100    9:00       27:52
350   Shane Small            M1214        18/32    9:00       27:54
351   Ben Mosier             M2024         9/18    9:01       27:55
352   Chelsey Sakal          F2024         6/37    9:01       27:56
353   Bradley Briggs         M1519        16/28    9:01       27:56
354   Karol Frazier          F3539       28/144    9:02       27:59
355   Nick Tidd              M3034        24/58    9:02       28:00
356   David Townsend         M3034        25/58    9:02       28:00
357   Tonya Wyatt            F4044       10/102    9:02       28:00
358   Barbara Gainey         F4549       10/126    9:03       28:02
359   Ren Cummings           F3034       20/108    9:03       28:02
360   Kristin Kloth          F3034       21/108    9:03       28:02
361   Bernard Green          M6569         6/20    9:03       28:03
362   Courtney Van Winkle    F1214        14/30    9:04       28:04
363   Lynn Jordan            F3034       22/108    9:04       28:07
364   Trish Small            F4044       11/102    9:05       28:07
365   Scott Nielsen          M6064        10/39    9:05       28:09
366   Christopher Combs      M3539        26/58    9:05       28:10
367   Douglas Regulski       M6064        11/39    9:05       28:10
368   Lily Zimmerman         F0911         2/30    9:06       28:11
369   Allayna Rose           F1214        15/30    9:06       28:11
370   Charles Taylor         M4549        24/53    9:07       28:16
371   Luke Berkaas           M0108         1/29    9:08       28:17
372   Bradley Borchers       M3539        27/58    9:08       28:17
373   Seth Burbank           M1519        17/28    9:08       28:17
374   Jessica Evers          F3539       29/144    9:09       28:20
375   Kristopher Bjerkaas    M4044        21/44    9:09       28:20
376   Ed Myers               M5054        20/59    9:09       28:22
377   Chris Gebhart          M3034        26/58    9:09       28:22
378   Lynne Zimmerman        F3539       30/144    9:10       28:22
379   Stephen Van Winkle     M0911        10/45    9:11       28:26
380   Mark Long              M5054        21/59    9:11       28:27
381   David Keiser           M5559        26/52    9:11       28:27
382   Heather Rupp           F4044       12/102    9:11       28:28
383   Vance Vair             M5054        22/59    9:11       28:28
384   Heather Luby           F3539       31/144    9:11       28:28
385   Larry Guthrie          M3034        27/58    9:12       28:29
386   Ashlyn Gearhardt       F0911         3/30    9:13       28:33
387   Josh Gearhardt         M3539        28/58    9:13       28:34
388   Liam Woods             M0911        11/45    9:13       28:34
389   Ron Duncan             M4549        25/53    9:13       28:34
390   Cameron Confer         F4044       13/102    9:14       28:37
391   Jessica Davy           F3034       23/108    9:14       28:37
392   Brian Pruitt           M4044        22/44    9:15       28:38
393   John Bir               M2529        26/51    9:15       28:40
394   Isaac Rasmussen        M0911        12/45    9:15       28:40
395   Katrine Lancaster      F5054       11/100    9:16       28:42
396   Jojo Xayathone         F4549       11/126    9:16       28:43
397   Sarah Kirst            F3034       24/108    9:16       28:43
398   Ann Ringler            F3539       32/144    9:16       28:43
399   Megan Miller           F2529       18/100    9:17       28:44
400   Angel Hinsche          F5054       12/100    9:17       28:44
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401   Lily Wittman           F0911         4/30    9:17       28:45
402   Dave Small             M7074         3/12    9:17       28:47
403   Mike Wittman           M4549        26/53    9:19       28:51
404   Evan Gainey            M1214        19/32    9:19       28:52
405   Cooper Bryan           M0911        13/45    9:20       28:54
406   Ashley Vair            F2529       19/100    9:20       28:56
407   Karine Kopronica       F5559         5/80    9:21       28:57
408   Nancy Fuller           F6064         8/65    9:21       28:59
409   Kim Gainey             F4044       14/102    9:22       29:00
410   Jill Snyder            F4549       12/126    9:22       29:01
411   Rachel Simones         F2024         7/37    9:22       29:01
412   Beth Wilson            F4044       15/102    9:22       29:02
413   Marc Clark             M4549        27/53    9:22       29:02
414   Colleen Schneider      F2529       20/100    9:23       29:03
415   David Hechler          M5559        27/52    9:23       29:04
416   Jennie Furtaw          F4044       16/102    9:23       29:04
417   Lisa Miltenberger      F3539       33/144    9:23       29:05
418   Jocelyn Goodwin        F4549       13/126    9:24       29:07
419   Jordyn Fishback        F2024         8/37    9:24       29:07
420   Margie Gitzinger       F5054       13/100    9:24       29:08
421   Nicholas Rasmussen     M0108         2/29    9:25       29:09
422   Miles Reagans          M2024        10/18    9:26       29:13
423   Jennifer Rasmussen     F4549       14/126    9:26       29:13
424   Eric Hilton            M3034        28/58    9:27       29:17
425   Dora-Ann Cash          F4549       15/126    9:28       29:19
426   Doug Stewart           M4549        28/53    9:28       29:19
427   Rosalie Koesel         F5559         6/80    9:28       29:19
428   Nic Garrison           M4044        23/44    9:28       29:20
429   Rachel Hilton          F3034       25/108    9:28       29:20
430   Sherry Ashburn         F4549       16/126    9:28       29:20
431   Rick Bowman            M6064        12/39    9:29       29:21
432   Cory Linder            M4549        29/53    9:29       29:21
433   David Brewer           M3539        29/58    9:29       29:21
434   Amberly Montgomery     F2529       21/100    9:29       29:23
435   Traci Moorhead         F5054       14/100    9:29       29:23
436   Lauryn Hoff            F1519         3/19    9:30       29:26
437   Joyce Cook             F5054       15/100    9:31       29:28
438   Kathleen Shanahan-Augh F5559         7/80    9:31       29:28
439   Eric Bryan             M3539        30/58    9:31       29:28
440   Michael Watercutter    M3034        29/58    9:31       29:29
441   Jackie Phelps          M5054        23/59    9:31       29:30
442   Greg Julian            M5559        28/52    9:32       29:31
443   Kati Mootz             F2024         9/37    9:32       29:32
444   Paul Burgess           M5054        24/59    9:33       29:36
445   Mark Youtz             M5559        29/52    9:34       29:38
446   Jeffrey Perry          M3034        30/58    9:35       29:40
447   Paul MacK              M5559        30/52    9:36       29:43
448   Philip Donnell         M2529        27/51    9:36       29:43
449   Leo Berbach            M3539        31/58    9:36       29:44
450   Ryan Morrissey         M4549        30/53    9:36       29:45
451   Jeani Griffin          F5054       16/100    9:36       29:45
452   Gabriel Lawrence       M1214        20/32    9:37       29:46
453   Charlotte Lundgren     F2024        10/37    9:37       29:46
454   Jill Weckesser         F5559         8/80    9:37       29:47
455   Michelle Lawrence      F4044       17/102    9:37       29:47
456   James Reagans          M5054        25/59    9:38       29:50
457   Jim Bartosik           M5559        31/52    9:38       29:50
458   Sydney Robinson        F2529       22/100    9:38       29:51
459   Rick Genovesi          M5054        26/59    9:38       29:51
460   Brenda Reichard        F5559         9/80    9:38       29:52
461   Jack Morrissey         M0108         3/29    9:38       29:52
462   Juliene Van Cleve      F4549       17/126    9:39       29:53
463   Ron Griffitts          M6569         7/20    9:39       29:53
464   Natalie Emmons         F0911         5/30    9:39       29:55
465   Kelley Tamplin         F4549       18/126    9:39       29:55
466   Susan Fowble           F6569         2/34    9:40       29:55
467   Nikki Thomas           F4044       18/102    9:40       29:56
468   Jessica Hunt           F3539       34/144    9:40       29:57
469   Riley Morrissey        F0911         6/30    9:40       29:57
470   Paula Hogan            F4044       19/102    9:40       29:58
471   Amy Howard             F3539       35/144    9:40       29:58
472   Jennifer Fischer       F4549       19/126    9:41       29:59
473   Elizabeth Stanze       F4044       20/102    9:43       30:05
474   Leandra Craine         F3539       36/144    9:43       30:07
475   Jennifer Campbell      F3539       37/144    9:43       30:07
476   Timothy Snyder         M6569         8/20    9:43       30:07
477   Hannah Tomlinson       F2529       23/100    9:43       30:07
478   Emma-Louise Faiguaihso F2529       24/100    9:44       30:10
479   Lyndsey Overholser     F3539       38/144    9:45       30:12
480   Corey Smith            M2529        28/51    9:45       30:12
481   Kristen Fecke          F2529       25/100    9:45       30:12
482   Ryan Sinclair          M3034        31/58    9:45       30:12
483   Joseph Mitchell        M4549        31/53    9:46       30:15
484   Ronda Bennet           F5054       17/100    9:46       30:16
485   Kalista Riouse         F0911         7/30    9:46       30:17
486   Amber Bloom            F4549       20/126    9:47       30:17
487   Steven Bell            M3539        32/58    9:47       30:18
488   Rachel Riouse          F3539       39/144    9:47       30:18
489   Lincoln Dehaven        M1214        21/32    9:47       30:18
490   Roberta Walters        F4549       21/126    9:47       30:19
491   Teresa Kelley          F5559        10/80    9:48       30:22
492   Desiree Harding        F4044       21/102    9:48       30:22
493   Jackson Deiderich      M0911        14/45    9:49       30:24
494   April Ward             F3539       40/144    9:49       30:24
495   Jennifer Thieke        F3539       41/144    9:50       30:29
496   Rebekka Ehlers         F4044       22/102    9:51       30:31
497   Samantha Smith         F2529       26/100    9:52       30:35
498   Curt Pederson          M6064        13/39    9:52       30:36
499   Jennifer Bonhaus       F4044       23/102    9:53       30:37
500   Julie Berk             F2529       27/100    9:53       30:37
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501   Megan Dunn             F2529       28/100    9:54       30:39
502   Brad Boldman           M3539        33/58    9:54       30:39
503   Susie Siple            F3539       42/144    9:55       30:42
504   Alicia Flores          F3539       43/144    9:56       30:45
505   Julia Shumaker         F3539       44/144    9:56       30:46
506   Louella Clark          F3539       45/144    9:56       30:46
507   Lisa Connelly          F5054       18/100    9:56       30:47
508   Lana Shumaker          F0108         1/27    9:56       30:47
509   Jacob Williams         M1519        18/28    9:56       30:47
510   Matt Malouf            M2529        29/51    9:56       30:47
511   Tom Dugas              M5054        27/59    9:56       30:47
512   Rebekah Anderson       F1519         4/19    9:56       30:47
513   Emily Hayes            F3034       26/108    9:56       30:48
514   Tom Botteri            M4549        32/53    9:57       30:50
515   Natalie Bowers         F2529       29/100    9:57       30:51
516   Sarah Monjot           F4549       22/126    9:57       30:51
517   John Durnbaugh         M5054        28/59    9:58       30:52
518   Mia Hayden             F0911         8/30    9:58       30:54
519   Mary Hayden            F3539       46/144    9:58       30:54
520   Shawn Trusty           M4549        33/53    9:59       30:57
521   Greg Freson            M3034        32/58   10:00       31:00
522   Paul Huffman           M3034        33/58   10:01       31:02
523   Trevor Haire           M0911        15/45   10:01       31:03
524   Tara Robertson         F3034       27/108   10:01       31:03
525   Brian White            M5054        29/59   10:02       31:04
526   Meg Evans              F5054       19/100   10:02       31:06
527   Samantha Slusser       F2529       30/100   10:03       31:07
528   Matt Paul              M2529        30/51   10:03       31:07
529   Mason Linder           M1214        22/32   10:03       31:08
530   Alexander Gamber       M6064        14/39   10:03       31:08
531   Robert Grandfield      M6064        15/39   10:03       31:09
532   Emma Pascale           F2024        11/37   10:04       31:10
533   Anthony Pascale        M5054        30/59   10:04       31:11
534   Audrey Jasko           F2529       31/100   10:04       31:12
535   Gail Krentz            F5559        11/80   10:05       31:13
536   Carol Bennett          F6569         3/34   10:05       31:15
537   Lisa Vitale            F3034       28/108   10:05       31:15
538   Tina Ault              F5559        12/80   10:05       31:16
539   Noah Cassell           M0911        16/45   10:06       31:17
540   Barb Rizzzi            F5559        13/80   10:06       31:17
541   Richard Beck           M6569         9/20   10:06       31:17
542   Jo Lease               M6064        16/39   10:06       31:19
543   Kathy Zearley          F5054       20/100   10:07       31:19
544   Joanna Pfahler         F2529       32/100   10:08       31:24
545   Joel Pfahler           M2529        31/51   10:08       31:24
546   Teresa Briggs          F4549       23/126   10:08       31:24
547   Caitlin Worthington    F3034       29/108   10:08       31:24
548   Alison Parker          F3034       30/108   10:09       31:26
549   Glenn Hicks            M6569        10/20   10:09       31:26
550   Matthew Himes          M3539        34/58   10:09       31:27
551   Noah Comer             M0108         4/29   10:09       31:28
552   Kathy Hicks            F6569         4/34   10:10       31:30
553   Nora Biersack          F3539       47/144   10:11       31:33
554   Shelly Shafner         F4044       24/102   10:11       31:34
555   Todd Woods             M4044        24/44   10:12       31:38
556   Kirsten Melton         F1519         5/19   10:13       31:39
557   Stephanie Slepicka     F3539       48/144   10:13       31:40
558   Chad Melton            M4044        25/44   10:13       31:40
559   Timothy Lashway        M6064        17/39   10:14       31:42
560   Shelby Tye             F4044       25/102   10:14       31:43
561   Steve Suerdick Jr      M4044        26/44   10:15       31:45
562   Katzya Suerdick        F1519         6/19   10:15       31:46
563   Nathaniel Heading      M2529        32/51   10:15       31:46
564   Linda Downs            F5559        14/80   10:15       31:46
565   Eryn Rose              F1214        16/30   10:15       31:47
566   Kendra Godown          F4044       26/102   10:17       31:51
567   Heather Arnett         F4044       27/102   10:17       31:51
568   Allison Keidel         F3539       49/144   10:17       31:51
569   Julie Lawson-Kennedy   F5054       21/100   10:17       31:51
570   Alan Arnett            M5054        31/59   10:18       31:56
571   Maura Whisenhunt       F4549       24/126   10:19       31:58
572   Connor Clark           M1519        19/28   10:19       31:59
573   Deborah Pence          F5559        15/80   10:19       31:59
574   Sherry Casto           F5559        16/80   10:20       32:00
575   David Northern         M2529        33/51   10:20       32:01
576   Kyle Noland            M2529        34/51   10:21       32:04
577   Angie Dye              F3539       50/144   10:21       32:04
578   Dale Mosier            M5054        32/59   10:21       32:05
579   Susanne Mosier         F5054       22/100   10:21       32:05
580   Molly Dahl             F3539       51/144   10:21       32:05
581   Kelly Parin            F4044       28/102   10:21       32:05
582   Katrina Shahan         F4044       29/102   10:21       32:05
583   Cameron Williams       M3539        35/58   10:22       32:06
584   Eric Kovacs            M4044        27/44   10:22       32:06
585   Anne Marie Niese       F4549       25/126   10:22       32:06
586   Anne Lewis             F3539       52/144   10:22       32:06
587   John Mixon             M7074         4/12   10:22       32:07
588   Teresa Marling         F4044       30/102   10:22       32:07
589   Vernon Dye             M5054        33/59   10:22       32:08
590   David Buckwalter       M4549        34/53   10:22       32:08
591   Jennifer Buckwalter    F4044       31/102   10:22       32:09
592   Calyssa Rose           F2024        12/37   10:22       32:09
593   Michael Tomlinson      M2529        35/51   10:23       32:09
594   Scott Barton           M4044        28/44   10:23       32:09
595   Paul Fleischman        M3539        36/58   10:23       32:10
596   Andrea Fleischman      F3034       31/108   10:23       32:10
597   Amy Eckenrode          F4549       26/126   10:23       32:10
598   Lyndsay Lemon          F3034       32/108   10:23       32:10
599   Isabeall Janney        F1214        17/30   10:23       32:11
600   Felicia Miller         F2529       33/100   10:23       32:11
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601   Amber Over             F3034       33/108   10:24       32:12
602   Scott Pierson          M4549        35/53   10:24       32:12
603   Jaimie Wilke           F4549       27/126   10:24       32:13
604   Jase Rochester         M0911        17/45   10:24       32:14
605   Anna Dacek             F3539       53/144   10:25       32:15
606   Grayce Dyer            F1214        18/30   10:25       32:15
607   Nick Dyer              M4549        36/53   10:25       32:16
608   Mary Greene            F6064         9/65   10:25       32:16
609   Rachel Trenner         F2529       34/100   10:25       32:17
610   Eric Sherman           M4044        29/44   10:25       32:18
611   Jim Baumann            M6064        18/39   10:26       32:18
612   Mary Knipp             F2024        13/37   10:26       32:19
613   Kelly Froebe           F3034       34/108   10:26       32:19
614   Norm Vocke             M5559        32/52   10:26       32:20
615   Kyle Steuart           M3034        34/58   10:26       32:21
616   Rachael Vocke          F3034       35/108   10:27       32:23
617   Zach Partlow           M2024        11/18   10:27       32:24
618   Tyler Marriott         M1214        23/32   10:28       32:24
619   Jacob Ashburn          M0911        18/45   10:28       32:27
620   Mario Velasquez        M3034        35/58   10:29       32:28
621   Caden Deweese          M0108         5/29   10:29       32:28
622   Ann Deweese            F4549       28/126   10:29       32:28
623   John Fischer           M4549        37/53   10:29       32:29
624   Kristin Bastress       F4044       32/102   10:29       32:30
625   Stephanie Tolbert      F2529       35/100   10:29       32:30
626   Kevin Nissen           M3539        37/58   10:30       32:31
627   Megan McFarland        F1214        19/30   10:30       32:32
628   Christine Kessler      F5054       23/100   10:30       32:32
629   Tim Lowman             M6569        11/20   10:30       32:32
630   Heather Lyons          F4044       33/102   10:30       32:33
631   Rylan Dadey            M0911        19/45   10:32       32:37
632   Emily Dadey            F4044       34/102   10:32       32:40
633   Mark Foster            M3034        36/58   10:33       32:42
634   Jess Foster            F3034       36/108   10:33       32:42
635   Angela Clark           F3539       54/144   10:34       32:43
636   William Fischer        M6569        12/20   10:34       32:44
637   Leslie Mosley          F4549       29/126   10:35       32:47
638   Tom Dafler             M5054        34/59   10:35       32:47
639   Ryan Witmer            M3539        38/58   10:35       32:48
640   John Grilliot          M7074         5/12   10:35       32:48
641   Isabel Alexander       F0911         9/30   10:35       32:48
642   Zaen Peters            M0108         6/29   10:36       32:50
643   Melissa Fuller         F4549       30/126   10:36       32:51
644   Bruce Clapp            M4549        38/53   10:36       32:51
645   Amber Ike              F2529       36/100   10:37       32:53
646   Haley Sutton           F????          1/1   10:37       32:53
647   Perry Knox             M5054        35/59   10:37       32:53
648   Erin Pierce            F2529       37/100   10:37       32:54
649   Molly Ward             F2024        14/37   10:37       32:54
650   Theresa Best           F5559        17/80   10:37       32:55
651   Katie Rife             F3539       55/144   10:38       32:58
652   Sarah Kaiser           F2024        15/37   10:40       33:02
653   Kirsten Ellsworth      F3539       56/144   10:40       33:02
654   Mindy Williams         F4549       31/126   10:40       33:03
655   Connie Bishop          F5054       24/100   10:40       33:04
656   Allison Barker         F2529       38/100   10:41       33:05
657   Joe Barker             M2529        36/51   10:41       33:06
658   Jennifer Everett       F4549       32/126   10:41       33:07
659   Carol Palmer           F5054       25/100   10:41       33:07
660   Jennifer Kunkle        F4549       33/126   10:42       33:09
661   Kerry Cassell          F4044       35/102   10:42       33:09
662   Casey Clapp            M2024        12/18   10:42       33:10
663   Mark Mankins           M4549        39/53   10:42       33:10
664   John Flynn             M4044        30/44   10:43       33:13
665   Adrienne Isenbarger    F3539       57/144   10:44       33:16
666   Kathryn Lewis          F4549       34/126   10:45       33:18
667   Aidan Wilmes           M0911        20/45   10:45       33:18
668   Megan Tomlin           F2529       39/100   10:45       33:19
669   Christy Zois           F4044       36/102   10:45       33:19
670   Kevin Geiss            M3034        37/58   10:45       33:20
671   Rita Geiss             F2529       40/100   10:45       33:20
672   Sheri Robinson         F5054       26/100   10:47       33:26
673   Jimmy Bechter          M0911        21/45   10:47       33:26
674   Caitrin Kilbane        F3034       37/108   10:48       33:27
675   Lorinda White          F3034       38/108   10:48       33:27
676   Jill Mead              F4044       37/102   10:48       33:28
677   Ann Lundgren           F4044       38/102   10:50       33:34
678   Madison Linder         F2024        16/37   10:50       33:34
679   Tonya Traurig          F4044       39/102   10:50       33:34
680   Donald Grant           M5559        33/52   10:55       33:49
681   Cheryl Kenney          F5559        18/80   10:55       33:50
682   Bradford Kenney        M5054        36/59   10:55       33:50
683   Joe Golde              M4044        31/44   10:55       33:51
684   Denny Bennett          M7074         6/12   10:56       33:52
685   Kimberly Whitesell     F4549       35/126   10:57       33:56
686   Stacey Goecke          F4044       40/102   10:58       33:57
687   Matthew Bond           M5559        34/52   10:58       33:58
688   Milissa Sexton         F3034       39/108   10:58       33:58
689   Allison Durnbaugh      F3539       58/144   10:58       33:58
690   Ruth Barga             F4549       36/126   10:59       34:01
691   Lindsay Richardson     F2529       41/100   10:59       34:01
692   Tyson Andrews          M0108         7/29   10:59       34:03
693   Cheryl Page            F5054       27/100   11:00       34:04
694   Anita Highland         F4044       41/102   11:00       34:05
695   Makenna Long           F0108         2/27   11:01       34:08
696   Heather Wuebker        F3539       59/144   11:01       34:08
697   Bobby Hibbard          M0108         8/29   11:02       34:10
698   Cj Jorgeson            F2529       42/100   11:02       34:10
699   David Boch             M5054        37/59   11:02       34:11
700   Caitlyn Wilgus         F1214        20/30   11:02       34:11
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701   Rachel Brockman        F2529       43/100   11:02       34:11
702   Colleen McNamara       F5054       28/100   11:02       34:12
703   Rebecca Shumaker       F6569         5/34   11:03       34:13
704   Brad Lemon             M3539        39/58   11:03       34:14
705   Sarena Althouse        F4549       37/126   11:03       34:14
706   Erin Walling           F3539       60/144   11:03       34:14
707   Paul Bohannon          M6569        13/20   11:03       34:16
708   Mary Saintignon        F6569         6/34   11:04       34:17
709   Tara Gifford           F3539       61/144   11:04       34:17
710   Brian Rhodes           M4549        40/53   11:04       34:18
711   Meghan Howard          F3539       62/144   11:04       34:18
712   Jessica Curran         F3034       40/108   11:04       34:18
713   Elizabeth Bentley      F2024        17/37   11:05       34:20
714   Molly Baldwin          F2024        18/37   11:05       34:21
715   Molly Miklasevich      F2529       44/100   11:06       34:22
716   Robin Marks            F5054       29/100   11:06       34:23
717   Larry Leonard          M7579          1/2   11:06       34:24
718   Chris Sivits           M2529        37/51   11:07       34:26
719   Stephanie Mussard      F2529       45/100   11:08       34:28
720   Katie Brookshire       F4549       38/126   11:08       34:30
721   Sarah Franks           F3539       63/144   11:08       34:30
722   Daniel Sheps           M3539        40/58   11:09       34:33
723   Wendy Delong           F5054       30/100   11:09       34:33
724   Beth Oder              F4549       39/126   11:09       34:33
725   Jacob Adams            M1519        20/28   11:10       34:36
726   Kelsey Black           F2024        19/37   11:12       34:42
727   Lucy Mears             F0911        10/30   11:13       34:44
728   Deborah O'Connor       F4549       40/126   11:13       34:44
729   Laura Mazur            F3539       64/144   11:13       34:45
730   Laura Elliott          F2529       46/100   11:14       34:48
731   Allison Beach          F2529       47/100   11:14       34:48
732   Emily Warren           F0108         3/27   11:14       34:49
733   Stephanie Norwood      F5559        19/80   11:14       34:50
734   Pat Damico             M5559        35/52   11:14       34:50
735   Sandy Sakal            F6064        10/65   11:15       34:51
736   Jen Stephenson         F5054       31/100   11:15       34:53
737   Lou Collins            F2024        20/37   11:15       34:53
738   Jerry Urbanas          M4549        41/53   11:16       34:55
739   Patrick Dennis         M5054        38/59   11:17       34:57
740   Chelsea Keadle         F2529       48/100   11:19       35:03
741   Brianna Kempe          F3539       65/144   11:19       35:03
742   Chris Nehring          F4549       41/126   11:19       35:04
743   Caroline Siderits      F5054       32/100   11:20       35:06
744   Katie Ruetschle        F0911        11/30   11:20       35:07
745   Tessa Andrews          F0108         4/27   11:20       35:07
746   Sandy Bakos            F6064        11/65   11:20       35:08
747   Sandy Hudepohl         F4549       42/126   11:21       35:09
748   Samantha Riedlinger    F2529       49/100   11:21       35:10
749   Berkley Parker         F0911        12/30   11:22       35:12
750   Mike Puthoff           M5054        39/59   11:22       35:13
751   Isaac Puthoff          M2024        13/18   11:22       35:13
752   Victoria Adams         F2024        21/37   11:22       35:15
753   Debbie Frank           F4549       43/126   11:24       35:18
754   Therese Ferrell        F5559        20/80   11:24       35:19
755   Cara Clark             F2024        22/37   11:25       35:24
756   Michael Coates         M3034        38/58   11:28       35:32
757   Jennifer Coates        F3034       41/108   11:28       35:32
758   Kristin Collins        F4549       44/126   11:29       35:36
759   Tina Hawkins           F5054       33/100   11:30       35:37
760   Terri O'Connor         F6569         7/34   11:30       35:37
761   Tracy Hood             F5054       34/100   11:30       35:39
762   Erin Culp              F3034       42/108   11:30       35:39
763   Ellen McIntire         F2529       50/100   11:31       35:40
764   Nichole Thomas         F4044       42/102   11:32       35:43
765   Jennifer Hawkey        F4549       45/126   11:32       35:43
766   Hazel Lightle          F0108         5/27   11:32       35:45
767   Gwen Marcello          F0911        13/30   11:32       35:45
768   Alma Aoussar           F3539       66/144   11:33       35:46
769   Greg Orbash            M5054        40/59   11:33       35:47
770   Aaron Simmons          M3539        41/58   11:33       35:47
771   Barb Standifer         F6569         8/34   11:33       35:47
772   Sharon Orbash          F5054       35/100   11:33       35:48
773   Robin Rowland          F2529       51/100   11:34       35:50
774   Juliana Golde          F0911        14/30   11:34       35:50
775   Joshua Shaw            M3034        39/58   11:34       35:52
776   Alec Keener            M2024        14/18   11:36       35:55
777   Michelle Mears         F3539       67/144   11:36       35:55
778   Rachel Collopy         F5054       36/100   11:36       35:58
779   Jason Autonick         M4549        42/53   11:37       35:58
780   Annie McGraw           F5054       37/100   11:37       35:59
781   Job Marcello           M4044        32/44   11:37       35:59
782   Tonja Dahm             F5054       38/100   11:38       36:02
783   Jenny Hess             F5054       39/100   11:38       36:02
784   Karen Dunlevey         F4549       46/126   11:38       36:02
785   Lashonda Hayes         F4044       43/102   11:39       36:04
786   Shaun Hromada          M2529        38/51   11:39       36:05
787   Linette Gerlach        F5054       40/100   11:39       36:06
788   Ashley Trupp           F3539       68/144   11:40       36:08
789   Mindy McClain          F3034       43/108   11:40       36:08
790   Kaylee Bozarth         F0911        15/30   11:40       36:08
791   Dechantal Stewart      F5054       41/100   11:40       36:09
792   Tina Shepard           F4549       47/126   11:40       36:09
793   Sarah Gusching         F3034       44/108   11:41       36:11
794   Natalie Terrell        F4549       48/126   11:41       36:12
795   Stacey Nisonger        F3539       69/144   11:42       36:15
796   Rebecca Depaulitte     F3539       70/144   11:42       36:16
797   Belinda Ferrara        F6064        12/65   11:42       36:16
798   Alex Remillard         M2529        39/51   11:43       36:19
799   Larry Liming           M4044        33/44   11:43       36:19
800   Taylor Morrissey       F2024        23/37   11:43       36:20
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801   Deanna Eilerman        F4044       44/102   11:43       36:20
802   Dani Remillard         F2529       52/100   11:44       36:20
803   Rachel Evans           F3034       45/108   11:44       36:20
804   Aric Anloague          M2024        15/18   11:44       36:22
805   Taylor Nehring         F2529       53/100   11:45       36:25
806   Angela Dunn            F5054       42/100   11:46       36:27
807   Connie Showalter       F7074          1/6   11:46       36:28
808   Vicki Wiltshire        F6064        13/65   11:46       36:28
809   Tabitha Boehm          F0108         6/27   11:47       36:30
810   Kelly Boehm            F3539       71/144   11:47       36:32
811   Ben Boehm              M4044        34/44   11:47       36:32
812   Matthew Walker         M0911        22/45   11:48       36:34
813   Staci Greene           F1519         7/19   11:48       36:35
814   Travis Trentman        M2529        40/51   11:48       36:35
815   Cathy Rarick           F2529       54/100   11:49       36:37
816   Tina Leitz             F4549       49/126   11:49       36:38
817   Gale Smith             F6064        14/65   11:50       36:41
818   Amy Shamp              F3539       72/144   11:51       36:42
819   Leanne Davidson        F3539       73/144   11:51       36:44
820   Missy Bennett          F4044       45/102   11:51       36:44
821   April Bissantz         F3034       46/108   11:52       36:47
822   Christopher Musick     M4549        43/53   11:52       36:48
823   Blake Mazza            M0108         9/29   11:53       36:49
824   Kim Mazza              F3034       47/108   11:53       36:49
825   Anna Vukson            F3539       74/144   11:53       36:50
826   Valerie Lemon          F6064        15/65   11:53       36:50
827   Amy Ernst              F3539       75/144   11:53       36:51
828   Julie Curd             F4549       50/126   11:55       36:57
829   Heather Hartzell       F3034       48/108   11:56       36:57
830   Naomi Thomas           F2024        24/37   11:56       36:58
831   Patty Potts            F4044       46/102   11:56       36:59
832   Mark Gifford           M4044        35/44   11:56       37:00
833   Dwight Miller          M7074         7/12   11:57       37:01
834   Amy Sutfin             F4549       51/126   11:57       37:02
835   Christina Kreger       F5054       43/100   11:57       37:02
836   Michelle Block         F4549       52/126   11:57       37:03
837   Susan Pulliam          F3539       76/144   11:58       37:03
838   Rodney Curd            M5559        36/52   11:58       37:05
839   Donald Ohde            M5559        37/52   11:59       37:07
840   Gary Stewart           M6064        19/39   11:59       37:09
841   Madeline Jasko         F1214        21/30   12:00       37:10
842   Patricia Hechler       F5054       44/100   12:00       37:10
843   Amy Otting             F3539       77/144   12:00       37:11
844   Pam Acopine            F4549       53/126   12:01       37:13
845   Katelyn Berbach        F2529       55/100   12:01       37:13
846   Bella Gray             F0911        16/30   12:01       37:15
847   Sally Altenburg        F0911        17/30   12:02       37:16
848   Lisana Mann            F5559        21/80   12:02       37:17
849   Savannah Jasko         F0911        18/30   12:02       37:17
850   Trey Humphrey          M1519        21/28   12:02       37:17
851   Linus Smith            M0108        10/29   12:02       37:17
852   Scott Rudmann          M2529        41/51   12:02       37:18
853   Jaimie Cromwell        F2529       56/100   12:02       37:18
854   Caden Amlin            M0108        11/29   12:02       37:18
855   Yukiko Yamasaki        F5054       45/100   12:02       37:18
856   Krissy Dawson          F3034       49/108   12:04       37:24
857   Scarlett Southard      F0108         7/27   12:04       37:25
858   Donna Townsend         F6064        16/65   12:04       37:25
859   Makayla Stewart        F2529       57/100   12:05       37:27
860   Lauren Miller          F3539       78/144   12:05       37:28
861   Jaclyn Southard        F3034       50/108   12:05       37:28
862   Lenny Cuttone          M4549        44/53   12:06       37:30
863   Teagan Cuttone         F1214        22/30   12:06       37:31
864   Erin McCormick         F4044       47/102   12:06       37:31
865   Gary Whitney           M6064        20/39   12:07       37:33
866   Angela Waxler          F3034       51/108   12:07       37:34
867   Julien Stiver          M0108        12/29   12:08       37:34
868   Finnegan Smith         M0108        13/29   12:08       37:35
869   Justin Smith           M3539        42/58   12:08       37:36
870   Christine McCoy        F4549       54/126   12:08       37:37
871   Mason Jordan           M0108        14/29   12:08       37:37
872   Charlotte Overholser   F0911        19/30   12:09       37:40
873   Stephanie Goff         F4549       55/126   12:11       37:45
874   Christy Himes          F3539       79/144   12:12       37:47
875   Rebecca Nissen         F6064        17/65   12:12       37:49
876   Connie Schenck         F5559        22/80   12:13       37:50
877   Kimberly Jackson       F4044       48/102   12:13       37:52
878   Natalie Rice           F3034       52/108   12:14       37:54
879   Leticia Vazquez        F2529       58/100   12:14       37:54
880   Greg Ali               M6064        21/39   12:15       37:58
881   Gabby Haney            F0108         8/27   12:16       37:59
882   Jennifer Haney         F3539       80/144   12:16       37:59
883   Luigi Dodieu           M4044        36/44   12:16       38:01
884   Marissa Hargrave       F1214        23/30   12:17       38:03
885   Jennifer McCune        F4044       49/102   12:17       38:03
886   Araga Miller           F2024        25/37   12:17       38:04
887   Raymond Flores         M6064        22/39   12:21       38:15
888   Gina King              F5054       46/100   12:22       38:20
889   Donna McCarthy         F4549       56/126   12:22       38:21
890   Krestense Jackson      F4549       57/126   12:23       38:23
891   Michele Pringle        F4044       50/102   12:23       38:23
892   Leslie Daniel          F3539       81/144   12:23       38:23
893   Janet Thompson         F3539       82/144   12:24       38:26
894   Katherine Peters       F0911        20/30   12:25       38:27
895   Isabelle Turner        F0911        21/30   12:25       38:28
896   Samantha Turner        F4044       51/102   12:25       38:29
897   Justin Lebrun          M3034        40/58   12:25       38:29
898   Shannon Donovan        F3034       53/108   12:25       38:30
899   Donna Cook             F4549       58/126   12:28       38:36
900   Owen Fett              M0911        23/45   12:28       38:38
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901   Isaiah Schoen          M0911        24/45   12:28       38:38
902   Jayne Vocke            F3034       54/108   12:30       38:46
903   Barry Leiher           M5559        38/52   12:31       38:48
904   Paul Peters            M4044        37/44   12:33       38:53
905   Chris Jordan           M3034        41/58   12:35       38:58
906   Anthony Jordan         M0911        25/45   12:35       38:59
907   Dana Franz             F5054       47/100   12:36       39:02
908   Daniella Jones         F3539       83/144   12:37       39:07
909   Enrique Medina         M3539        43/58   12:38       39:09
910   Chuck Adams            M5559        39/52   12:38       39:10
911   Erin Adams             F4549       59/126   12:39       39:11
912   Carl Lewis             M80UP          1/1   12:39       39:11
913   Laci Wells             F1519         8/19   12:40       39:16
914   Patty Sutter           F4549       60/126   12:42       39:21
915   Jennie Gearhardt       F3539       84/144   12:42       39:21
916   Isaac Weintraub        M3034        42/58   12:42       39:22
917   Allie Barnes           F2024        26/37   12:44       39:27
918   Kenneth Harris         M3034        43/58   12:45       39:31
919   Allison Harris         F3034       55/108   12:45       39:31
920   Kathleen Buening       F6064        18/65   12:46       39:32
921   Taira Suchland         F3539       85/144   12:46       39:35
922   Logan Suchland         M0911        26/45   12:47       39:36
923   Peggy Lowman           F6569         9/34   12:47       39:36
924   Amy Good               F5054       48/100   12:49       39:43
925   Rodney Hromada         M4044        38/44   12:51       39:48
926   Mary Margaret Lewis    F7579          1/6   12:51       39:48
927   Andrea Gray            F3034       56/108   12:51       39:49
928   Nancy Stager           F5559        23/80   12:51       39:50
929   Amy Bonano             F3539       86/144   12:52       39:52
930   Heather Wells          F3034       57/108   12:52       39:52
931   Mike Beatty            M5054        41/59   12:53       39:55
932   Joseph Lightle         M0911        27/45   12:53       39:55
933   Ethan Riouse           M1519        22/28   12:54       39:58
934   Daniel Wilmes          M4044        39/44   12:54       39:59
935   Christy Howard         F5054       49/100   12:54       39:59
936   Debbie Sullivan        F6064        19/65   12:54       40:00
937   Tim McClure            M4549        45/53   12:55       40:01
938   Marinda Mucci          F3034       58/108   12:55       40:02
939   Noah Pepper            M0911        28/45   12:57       40:06
940   Amelia Pepper          F3539       87/144   12:57       40:06
941   Jenni Crotty           F5054       50/100   12:57       40:07
942   Bill Slusser           M2529        42/51   12:58       40:12
943   Alicia Riouse          F1214        24/30   12:59       40:14
944   Carl Dehaven           M5054        42/59   13:01       40:21
945   Brian Kremer           M4549        46/53   13:02       40:24
946   Vicky Williams         F5054       51/100   13:03       40:27
947   Schautan Reed          F5054       52/100   13:03       40:28
948   Pete Smith             M4549        47/53   13:04       40:29
949   Levi Miller            M0911        29/45   13:05       40:32
950   Bonnie Tagliaferri     F6064        20/65   13:05       40:32
951   Shari Scharrer         F5559        24/80   13:07       40:38
952   Ric Scharrer           M6064        23/39   13:07       40:39
953   Barbara Keiser         F5054       53/100   13:08       40:42
954   Mollie Krumlaw-Smith   F5559        25/80   13:08       40:42
955   Angela Jordan          F3034       59/108   13:08       40:43
956   Heidi Riffle           F4549       61/126   13:08       40:43
957   Amy Wenzler            F3539       88/144   13:08       40:43
958   Clara Brooks           F6064        21/65   13:08       40:43
959   Yvonne Sirignano       F5054       54/100   13:09       40:44
960   Kara Harvey            F2529       59/100   13:10       40:47
961   Suzanne Monnett        F3034       60/108   13:10       40:49
962   Amybeth Fetters        F5559        26/80   13:10       40:49
963   Susan Reagans          F5054       55/100   13:11       40:51
964   Holly Hall             F4044       52/102   13:13       40:56
965   Tiffany Cornely        F3034       61/108   13:14       40:59
966   Jordan Stiver          M3034        44/58   13:14       40:59
967   Donald Nissen          M7074         8/12   13:16       41:06
968   Emma Young             F1519         9/19   13:16       41:07
969   Avery Young            F0911        22/30   13:16       41:07
970   Jody Young             F4044       53/102   13:16       41:07
971   Amy Brandl             F3034       62/108   13:17       41:09
972   Justin Ward            M3539        44/58   13:19       41:14
973   Brett Anderson         M4044        40/44   13:19       41:14
974   Madison Royer          F0108         9/27   13:22       41:25
975   John Martin            M6064        24/39   13:22       41:25
976   Larry Royer            M3539        45/58   13:22       41:25
977   Angie Anderson         F3539       89/144   13:22       41:26
978   Joanne Smith           F6064        22/65   13:22       41:26
979   Barbara Bush           F6064        23/65   13:23       41:29
980   Bruce Bush             M6064        25/39   13:23       41:29
981   Tara Landis            F4044       54/102   13:24       41:30
982   Trent Francis          M2024        16/18   13:24       41:31
983   Ty Landis              M0911        30/45   13:24       41:33
984   Taryn Elkins           F2529       60/100   13:26       41:38
985   Rick Isaacs            M5054        43/59   13:26       41:38
986   Carolyn Harpel         F7074          2/6   13:27       41:40
987   Laura Pruitt           F3539       90/144   13:28       41:43
988   Beth Piel              F5054       56/100   13:29       41:46
989   Jennifer Holbrook      F3034       63/108   13:30       41:49
990   Jessica Bloomingdale   F3034       64/108   13:31       41:54
991   Elizabeth Francis      F2024        27/37   13:32       41:56
992   Ann Timmerman          F6064        24/65   13:32       41:57
993   Donald Pullen          M6064        26/39   13:35       42:06
994   Ty Andress             M0108        15/29   13:37       42:12
995   Julius Gainey          M4044        41/44   13:38       42:16
996   Kasey Parlet           F2529       61/100   13:39       42:17
997   Laura Arber            F5054       57/100   13:39       42:18
998   Abbie Stone            F1519        10/19   13:39       42:18
999   Jim Jones              M5559        40/52   13:40       42:20
1000  Kristen Pennington     F4044       55/102   13:41       42:23

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:21 PM 10/17



Ghost N Goblin 2017 - 5k Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Annie Stone            F4044       56/102   13:41       42:23
1002  Courtney Colborn       F4549       62/126   13:45       42:36
1003  Todd Smith             M5054        44/59   13:45       42:36
1004  Cheryl Teeters         F5054       58/100   13:45       42:37
1005  Liam Sease             M0911        31/45   13:47       42:41
1006  Susan Guindon          F5559        27/80   13:47       42:41
1007  Josh Parlet            M3539        46/58   13:47       42:43
1008  Althea Johnston        F0911        23/30   13:48       42:45
1009  Joe Johnston           M3539        47/58   13:48       42:46
1010  Dennis Geglein         M7074         9/12   13:52       42:57
1011  Cynthia Dickman        F4549       63/126   13:52       42:58
1012  Amy Grace              F2024        28/37   13:53       43:00
1013  Stephanie Reed         F3539       91/144   13:53       43:01
1014  James Rojas            M0911        32/45   13:53       43:03
1015  Jacob Rojas            M0108        16/29   13:54       43:05
1016  Rebecca Rojas          F4044       57/102   13:54       43:05
1017  Sukari Baker           F4044       58/102   13:54       43:06
1018  Virna Altick           F4549       64/126   13:54       43:06
1019  Lynda Smith            F5054       59/100   13:56       43:10
1020  Trace Whitlow          M0108        17/29   13:57       43:15
1021  Danielle Centers       F3034       65/108   13:58       43:17
1022  Makayla Centers        F0108        10/27   13:58       43:18
1023  Stephanie Brunner      F3034       66/108   13:59       43:19
1024  Carrie Livesay         F3034       67/108   13:59       43:19
1025  Heather Arzberger      F4549       65/126   13:59       43:19
1026  Connie Locke           F7579          2/6   13:59       43:20
1027  Ben Bond               M1519        23/28   14:00       43:21
1028  Catherine Crowell      F6569        10/34   14:00       43:22
1029  Romey Nicholl          M0108        18/29   14:00       43:22
1030  Joel Golde             M0108        19/29   14:00       43:23
1031  Andrew Nicholl         M3539        48/58   14:00       43:23
1032  Bruce Browning         M6569        14/20   14:00       43:23
1033  William Porter         M3539        49/58   14:00       43:24
1034  Jonna Marshall         F3539       92/144   14:01       43:25
1035  Sharon Hall            F4549       66/126   14:02       43:28
1036  Ryland Smoot           M0911        33/45   14:02       43:29
1037  Keely Sease            F0108        11/27   14:03       43:31
1038  Virgal Fields          M6064        27/39   14:03       43:32
1039  Chuck Groh             M4549        48/53   14:03       43:32
1040  Missy Groh             F4549       67/126   14:03       43:32
1041  Kelsey Brooks          F2529       62/100   14:03       43:33
1042  Kathy Greene           F5054       60/100   14:04       43:36
1043  Melinda Trentman       F2529       63/100   14:04       43:36
1044  Tonia Cameron          F4044       59/102   14:04       43:36
1045  Mary Bignell           F5559        28/80   14:04       43:37
1046  Keshia Barker          F2529       64/100   14:05       43:37
1047  Traci Parker           F2529       65/100   14:05       43:38
1048  Kara Smoot             F3539       93/144   14:05       43:39
1049  Valerie Leigeber       F4044       60/102   14:07       43:45
1050  Christina Sease        F3539       94/144   14:07       43:45
1051  Laura Couch            F5054       61/100   14:07       43:46
1052  Andrew Hoban           M3034        45/58   14:08       43:46
1053  Amy Closson            F3034       68/108   14:08       43:47
1054  Jenna Groff Kleather   F4044       61/102   14:08       43:48
1055  Michelle Wetzel        F3539       95/144   14:08       43:48
1056  Christine Boylan       F6569        11/34   14:08       43:49
1057  Megan Rosencrans       F3539       96/144   14:09       43:49
1058  Michael Stephenson     M5559        41/52   14:09       43:50
1059  Jenn Schoen            F3539       97/144   14:09       43:51
1060  Allen Hamilton         M7074        10/12   14:09       43:51
1061  Ashley Humphreys       F3034       69/108   14:09       43:51
1062  Gail Alford            F6064        25/65   14:10       43:53
1063  Miriam Jackobs         F7579          3/6   14:10       43:54
1064  Carol Huesing          F5559        29/80   14:10       43:55
1065  Karmon Vongsy          F3539       98/144   14:11       43:56
1066  Ashlyn Vongsy          F1519        11/19   14:11       43:56
1067  Sarah Ramoo            F0108        12/27   14:14       44:07
1068  Makenzie Shellabarger  F1214        25/30   14:15       44:08
1069  Reese Sheets           M0108        20/29   14:15       44:09
1070  Jackson Goecke         M1214        24/32   14:15       44:10
1071  Randal Sheets          M6569        15/20   14:15       44:10
1072  Diana Ramoo            F4549       68/126   14:16       44:13
1073  Katie Armstrong        F3539       99/144   14:16       44:14
1074  Michael Lightle        M6064        28/39   14:17       44:16
1075  Jody Durnbaugh         F5054       62/100   14:18       44:18
1076  Jocelyn Ivey           F0108        13/27   14:18       44:19
1077  Kaleigh Crook          F0108        14/27   14:19       44:21
1078  Kelly Staples          F2529       66/100   14:20       44:24
1079  Nick Kroplin           M2024        17/18   14:21       44:28
1080  Shannon West           F2024        29/37   14:21       44:28
1081  Susan Wilson           F6569        12/34   14:21       44:29
1082  Olivia Bafford         F5559        30/80   14:24       44:36
1083  Ethan Cline            M0108        21/29   14:24       44:36
1084  Melissa Lackey         F3034       70/108   14:24       44:37
1085  Megan Wagner           F3034       71/108   14:24       44:37
1086  Isabel Wagner          F0911        24/30   14:24       44:37
1087  Kelsey Whitehead       F2529       67/100   14:24       44:38
1088  Kaylee Domigan         F0108        15/27   14:24       44:38
1089  Randall Domigan        M4549        49/53   14:25       44:39
1090  Angel Valerio          F4549       69/126   14:27       44:45
1091  Sarah Bales            F3034       72/108   14:27       44:47
1092  Kelly Ervin            F5559        31/80   14:27       44:47
1093  Jami Kruithoff         F5054       63/100   14:27       44:47
1094  Stephanie Knapke       F3034       73/108   14:29       44:52
1095  Nic Webb               M2529        43/51   14:29       44:54
1096  Megan Webb             F3034       74/108   14:29       44:54
1097  Jim Piel               M5559        42/52   14:30       44:55
1098  Tiffany Johnson        F2529       68/100   14:32       45:02
1099  Caitlin Velez          F2529       69/100   14:32       45:02
1100  Elsa Brown             F3034       75/108   14:36       45:13
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1101  Sheri Denison          F3539      100/144   14:36       45:14
1102  Gene Black             M7579          2/2   14:37       45:18
1103  Kathy Collin           F6064        26/65   14:37       45:19
1104  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F4549       70/126   14:37       45:19
1105  James Hunter           M7074        11/12   14:38       45:21
1106  Carrie Hartz           F4044       62/102   14:38       45:21
1107  Jared Brown            M3539        50/58   14:39       45:23
1108  Sarah Andress          F3034       76/108   14:39       45:23
1109  Toby Mears             M0911        34/45   14:39       45:23
1110  Pam Phelps             F6064        27/65   14:39       45:25
1111  Kathy Pollard          F5054       64/100   14:40       45:27
1112  Andie Andress          F0108        16/27   14:41       45:29
1113  Joan Heitkamp          F5054       65/100   14:41       45:30
1114  Debbie Eifert          F5559        32/80   14:45       45:41
1115  Andrea Elkins          F3539      101/144   14:45       45:42
1116  Gary Eifert            M5559        43/52   14:45       45:42
1117  Lisa Myers             F4549       71/126   14:46       45:47
1118  Shirley Gingrich       F4549       72/126   14:47       45:47
1119  Teresa Hargrave        F4549       73/126   14:47       45:48
1120  Richard L Collin       M6064        29/39   14:48       45:52
1121  Brian Hargrave         M4549        50/53   14:49       45:54
1122  Thomas Hutchinson      M4044        42/44   14:49       45:55
1123  Navy Andress           F0108        17/27   14:49       45:55
1124  Catherine Hutchinson   F0108        18/27   14:49       45:56
1125  Sue Tarbox             F6064        28/65   14:49       45:56
1126  Ron Lambert            M6569        16/20   14:50       45:57
1127  Robert Williams        M3539        51/58   14:50       45:58
1128  Leigh Williams         F3539      102/144   14:50       45:58
1129  Christopher Jasko      F0108        19/27   14:51       46:00
1130  Abi Jordan             F3539      103/144   14:53       46:07
1131  Barbara Hensley        F7074          3/6   14:55       46:12
1132  Tish Williams          F5559        33/80   14:56       46:18
1133  Ralph Reynolds         M6064        30/39   15:00       46:29
1134  Janelle Smith          F5054       66/100   15:01       46:32
1135  Wendy Artz             F3539      104/144   15:03       46:39
1136  Megan Artz             F0108        20/27   15:03       46:39
1137  Tammy Czarnota         F4044       63/102   15:04       46:41
1138  Amber Weldon           F1214        26/30   15:06       46:49
1139  Lee Emrick             M7074        12/12   15:07       46:52
1140  Marissa Shaw           F1519        12/19   15:09       46:56
1141  Thomas McNutt          M1519        24/28   15:09       46:56
1142  Jenny Comer            F4044       64/102   15:09       46:57
1143  Annika Comer           F0911        25/30   15:09       46:57
1144  Janet Shaw             F3539      105/144   15:10       47:01
1145  Katherine Kistler      F3539      106/144   15:10       47:01
1146  Tammy Steek            F4549       74/126   15:11       47:02
1147  Kristin Slusser        F2529       70/100   15:11       47:04
1148  Barbara Herzog         F6569        13/34   15:12       47:07
1149  Jeannie Weldon         F4549       75/126   15:13       47:10
1150  Pam Geglein            F6064        29/65   15:13       47:11
1151  Deana Berg             F2529       71/100   15:15       47:16
1152  Barb Rezabek           F6064        30/65   15:19       47:28
1153  Joanne Otto            F6064        31/65   15:19       47:28
1154  Jennifer Welch         F5054       67/100   15:19       47:28
1155  Elizabeth Morgan       F1519        13/19   15:19       47:28
1156  Sandy Piatt            F5054       68/100   15:19       47:29
1157  Sarah Welch            F2024        30/37   15:19       47:29
1158  Vickie Pacilio         F6064        32/65   15:20       47:29
1159  Kim Pardi              F5559        34/80   15:20       47:30
1160  Dexter Minneman        M2529        44/51   15:20       47:30
1161  Angie Holloway         F4549       76/126   15:20       47:32
1162  Holly Minneman         F3034       77/108   15:21       47:33
1163  Kathy Weherley         F4549       77/126   15:21       47:34
1164  Curtis Mears           M3539        52/58   15:21       47:35
1165  Jay Mears              M0108        22/29   15:21       47:35
1166  Ann Parker             F6064        33/65   15:22       47:36
1167  Mary Nielsen           F6064        34/65   15:22       47:37
1168  Elizabeth Shulz        F2024        31/37   15:22       47:38
1169  Robin McMacken         F5559        35/80   15:23       47:39
1170  Amy Minneman           F3034       78/108   15:23       47:40
1171  Donna Creamer          F5559        36/80   15:23       47:41
1172  Justin White           M3539        53/58   15:24       47:42
1173  Michelle Kinsworthy    F4044       65/102   15:24       47:43
1174  Jane Revilock          F7579          4/6   15:24       47:44
1175  Maggie Kelley          F2529       72/100   15:26       47:49
1176  Kati Brooks            F2529       73/100   15:26       47:49
1177  Marcia Campbell        F5559        37/80   15:26       47:49
1178  Bridget Neiffer        F6569        14/34   15:26       47:50
1179  Deborah Walker         F6569        15/34   15:26       47:50
1180  Lance White            M0911        35/45   15:27       47:53
1181  Shannon White          F4549       78/126   15:27       47:53
1182  Carson Barnes          M1214        25/32   15:29       47:58
1183  Ryan Silvers           M3034        46/58   15:30       48:01
1184  Stacy Cline            F3034       79/108   15:30       48:03
1185  Riley Domigan          F0911        26/30   15:30       48:03
1186  Karri Domigan          F4044       66/102   15:31       48:04
1187  Ken Lackey             M6064        31/39   15:31       48:04
1188  Jane Cross             F5559        38/80   15:31       48:05
1189  Anthony Adams          M5559        44/52   15:31       48:06
1190  Kori Fulk              F5559        39/80   15:31       48:06
1191  Lara Cavanaugh         F5559        40/80   15:33       48:12
1192  Tracy Centers          F3034       80/108   15:36       48:21
1193  Erin Harper            F3034       81/108   15:36       48:21
1194  Kimberly Zellars       F5559        41/80   15:37       48:23
1195  Frances Gilbert        F7579          5/6   15:38       48:26
1196  Jennifer Corwin        F4549       79/126   15:39       48:30
1197  Michele Vichich        F3539      107/144   15:39       48:31
1198  Sophia Vichich         F0108        21/27   15:39       48:31
1199  Dee Ann Taylor         F3539      108/144   15:39       48:31
1200  Melissa Peters         F3539      109/144   15:40       48:34
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1201  Dawn Koesters          F5054       69/100   15:40       48:34
1202  Kasie Taylor           F4044       67/102   15:41       48:35
1203  Jennifer Gossett       F3034       82/108   15:41       48:35
1204  Kim Weaver             F4549       80/126   15:41       48:35
1205  Leah Velazquez         F3034       83/108   15:41       48:35
1206  Karen Spice            F5054       70/100   15:41       48:36
1207  Kelly Barnes           F4549       81/126   15:42       48:38
1208  Everett Green          M2529        45/51   15:42       48:39
1209  Kara Sizer             F2529       74/100   15:42       48:40
1210  Jennifer Elkins        F3034       84/108   15:42       48:40
1211  David Coffey           M3034        47/58   15:42       48:40
1212  Leanne Baker           F3034       85/108   15:42       48:40
1213  Stephanie Minutolo     F3034       86/108   15:42       48:41
1214  Gretchen Coffey        F5559        42/80   15:43       48:43
1215  Tina Hayes             F2529       75/100   15:43       48:44
1216  John Ernst             M6064        32/39   15:45       48:48
1217  Angela Sutton          F2529       76/100   15:48       48:57
1218  Jada Berry             F1519        14/19   15:48       48:58
1219  Nancy Hankey           F5559        43/80   15:48       48:58
1220  Lori Zieg              F3539      110/144   15:48       48:58
1221  Lesley Hellman         F3539      111/144   15:48       48:58
1222  Oksana Seyler          F1214        27/30   15:48       48:59
1223  Susan Mueller          F5054       71/100   15:51       49:08
1224  Tessa Roll             F2529       77/100   15:51       49:08
1225  Cindy Hunt             F5559        44/80   15:51       49:08
1226  Karen Janney           F4549       82/126   15:54       49:16
1227  Larry Seyler           M5054        45/59   15:54       49:16
1228  Jaxx Brigman           M0108        23/29   15:54       49:17
1229  Morgan Brigman         F3034       87/108   15:54       49:17
1230  Roman Brigman          M0108        24/29   15:55       49:19
1231  Zachary Roberts        M3034        48/58   15:55       49:20
1232  Loretta Dowdell        F0911        27/30   15:56       49:21
1233  Carolyn Hooogsteden    F3034       88/108   15:56       49:21
1234  Connie Creech          F5054       72/100   15:57       49:27
1235  John Janney            M4549        51/53   15:58       49:27
1236  Mike Bowers            M5054        46/59   15:58       49:30
1237  Janet Hayes            F4549       83/126   15:59       49:33
1238  Tabitha Evans          F2529       78/100   16:01       49:39
1239  Patty Roll             F5559        45/80   16:07       49:57
1240  Josh Beaudion          M3034        49/58   16:07       49:58
1241  Emily Clark            F3539      112/144   16:08       49:58
1242  Lance Roll             M6064        33/39   16:08       49:58
1243  Jacque Fisher          F5054       73/100   16:08       49:59
1244  Bethany Smith          F3034       89/108   16:08       50:01
1245  Darius Simmons         M2024        18/18   16:08       50:01
1246  Autum Vorhees          F3539      113/144   16:08       50:01
1247  Jones Tate             M2529        46/51   16:08       50:01
1248  Jeanne Leslie Ruzsik   F3539      114/144   16:10       50:05
1249  Connie Flagg           F5559        46/80   16:10       50:06
1250  Gale Martin            F6064        35/65   16:10       50:07
1251  Rick Hanes             M5054        47/59   16:12       50:11
1252  Beth Hanes             F5054       74/100   16:12       50:12
1253  Mike Lee               M5054        48/59   16:16       50:24
1254  Susan Southers         F5054       75/100   16:17       50:28
1255  Robert Southers        M5054        49/59   16:17       50:28
1256  Rhonda Brandonisio     F4549       84/126   16:18       50:31
1257  Delani Brandonisio     F0108        22/27   16:18       50:31
1258  Jacquata Long          F4044       68/102   16:18       50:32
1259  Mandy Sloan            F2529       79/100   16:19       50:34
1260  Katie Moran            F2529       80/100   16:19       50:34
1261  Sharon Mader           F5054       76/100   16:19       50:35
1262  Kristen Sullivan       F3034       90/108   16:20       50:35
1263  Melanie Upton          F4549       85/126   16:20       50:36
1264  Lori Heitkamp          F5054       77/100   16:20       50:37
1265  Jj Miller              M1214        26/32   16:21       50:39
1266  Alexis Adams           F1519        15/19   16:22       50:42
1267  Jillian Harper         F2529       81/100   16:22       50:44
1268  Jennifer Bigi          F4044       69/102   16:22       50:44
1269  Vanessa Wiggins        F5559        47/80   16:23       50:47
1270  Bruce Hanke            M5559        45/52   16:24       50:48
1271  Margaret West          F6064        36/65   16:26       50:56
1272  Reggie Carlton         M6064        34/39   16:26       50:57
1273  Angela Broussard       F5054       78/100   16:26       50:57
1274  Danita Phillips        F5559        48/80   16:27       50:59
1275  Monica Bashore         F3034       91/108   16:27       50:59
1276  Elizabeth Rike         F3539      115/144   16:28       51:01
1277  Mary Miller            F3539      116/144   16:28       51:01
1278  Cheryl Bowen           F6064        37/65   16:28       51:01
1279  Bridget Christiansen   F3539      117/144   16:28       51:02
1280  Nikki Adams            F4549       86/126   16:29       51:04
1281  Michele Moore          F4044       70/102   16:29       51:05
1282  Jaxon Pollock          M0911        36/45   16:30       51:09
1283  Emma Pollock           F1214        28/30   16:31       51:10
1284  Loryn Bowen            F4549       87/126   16:32       51:13
1285  Bridget Sheets         F6064        38/65   16:32       51:14
1286  Jennifer Kelley        F3034       92/108   16:32       51:14
1287  Donna Youtz            F5559        49/80   16:33       51:17
1288  Brenher Johnson        M1214        27/32   16:36       51:26
1289  Joani Hibner           F5054       79/100   16:36       51:27
1290  Sandy Cyprych          F6064        39/65   16:36       51:27
1291  Yolanda Clark          F4549       88/126   16:37       51:30
1292  Clayton Barker         M0108        25/29   16:40       51:39
1293  Lisa Hanke             F5559        50/80   16:42       51:46
1294  Abigail Guthrie        F1519        16/19   16:46       51:59
1295  Jillian Bunnell        F2024        32/37   16:47       52:02
1296  Kimda Hendricks        F4549       89/126   16:47       52:02
1297  Taylor Deisher         F2529       82/100   16:48       52:02
1298  Pamela Bunnell         F5559        51/80   16:48       52:02
1299  Terri Meyer            F5559        52/80   16:48       52:03
1300  James Huck             M5559        46/52   16:48       52:03
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1301  Deborah Thomas         F4549       90/126   16:48       52:05
1302  David Schlater         M5054        50/59   16:48       52:05
1303  Karen Gilmore          F5559        53/80   16:49       52:07
1304  Mary Hunsaker          F5559        54/80   16:49       52:08
1305  Ian Brubaker           M3539        54/58   16:50       52:09
1306  David Gilmore          M6064        35/39   16:50       52:11
1307  Frank Petrie           M5054        51/59   16:50       52:11
1308  Meggan Dennis          F4044       71/102   16:51       52:14
1309  Karen Kibler           F3539      118/144   16:51       52:14
1310  Sue Robinson           F5054       80/100   16:51       52:15
1311  Julie Janowiecki       F4549       91/126   16:51       52:15
1312  Angie Pope             F4044       72/102   16:52       52:15
1313  Desiree Williams       F4044       73/102   16:52       52:16
1314  Lisa Blevins           F3539      119/144   16:53       52:18
1315  Nancy Evans            F5054       81/100   16:53       52:20
1316  Robert Evans           M5054        52/59   16:53       52:20
1317  Eric Houston           M4044        43/44   16:53       52:20
1318  Lori Cottingim         F5054       82/100   16:54       52:22
1319  Logan Cottingim        M2529        47/51   16:55       52:24
1320  Jonathan Hebrank       M3539        55/58   16:55       52:26
1321  Heather Hebrank        F3034       93/108   16:55       52:26
1322  Jeff Wittneben         M3539        56/58   16:56       52:27
1323  Kelly Made             F3539      120/144   16:56       52:28
1324  Louann Spitler         F5559        55/80   16:56       52:28
1325  Lori Bolen             F4549       92/126   16:56       52:29
1326  Lauretta Fambro        F6569        16/34   16:56       52:29
1327  Valerie Dunn           F5559        56/80   16:56       52:30
1328  Melissa Fambro         F3539      121/144   16:56       52:30
1329  Judy Ann Peavyhouse    F6569        17/34   16:56       52:30
1330  Deborah Ravert         F6569        18/34   16:56       52:30
1331  Jackson Drake          M0108        26/29   16:57       52:31
1332  Kathy J. Wagoner       F6064        40/65   16:57       52:32
1333  Phil Demeter           M4044        44/44   16:58       52:34
1334  Laura Houston          F3539      122/144   16:58       52:34
1335  Kolin Vantress         M0108        27/29   16:58       52:35
1336  Kristi Demeter         F4044       74/102   16:58       52:35
1337  Kelsea Vantress        M0911        37/45   16:58       52:36
1338  Randi Salyer           F3034       94/108   17:02       52:46
1339  Tyler Frazier          M3034        50/58   17:02       52:46
1340  Amanda Drake           F3539      123/144   17:02       52:48
1341  Kathy Cassidy          F6064        41/65   17:06       52:58
1342  Becky Cassidy          F3539      124/144   17:06       52:59
1343  Julee Via              F4549       93/126   17:07       53:03
1344  Sara Laughlin          F2024        33/37   17:07       53:03
1345  Wendy Dechellis        F4549       94/126   17:08       53:04
1346  Stormey Hunziker       F4549       95/126   17:08       53:07
1347  Teri Schmidt           F5054       83/100   17:09       53:08
1348  Michaela Lacy          F2529       83/100   17:10       53:11
1349  Jackie Schmidt         F2529       84/100   17:10       53:11
1350  Erica Newhouse         F3034       95/108   17:10       53:13
1351  Samantha Hoefler       F2529       85/100   17:11       53:14
1352  Amanda Merz            F2529       86/100   17:11       53:14
1353  Shirley Pullen         F6569        19/34   17:11       53:15
1354  Lisa Hoefler           F5559        57/80   17:11       53:15
1355  Michael McCarty        M6064        36/39   17:11       53:17
1356  Karen McCarty          F6064        42/65   17:12       53:17
1357  Fran Phillips          F6569        20/34   17:12       53:18
1358  Deb Smith              F4549       96/126   17:13       53:21
1359  Tim Smith              M5559        47/52   17:13       53:21
1360  Carrie Cline           F3539      125/144   17:13       53:22
1361  Talaina Johnson        F4044       75/102   17:15       53:27
1362  Jennifer Hussong       F6064        43/65   17:16       53:32
1363  Dorianne Hesley        F4549       97/126   17:17       53:32
1364  Alexander Adams        M2529        48/51   17:17       53:34
1365  Jodi Lawson            F2529       87/100   17:18       53:35
1366  Laura Rittenhouse      F3034       96/108   17:18       53:36
1367  Christopher Rittenhous M2529        49/51   17:18       53:36
1368  Laura Stratton         F4549       98/126   17:18       53:37
1369  Konnor Vantress        M0911        38/45   17:18       53:38
1370  Angela Vantress        F3539      126/144   17:19       53:38
1371  Tami Henderson         F4044       76/102   17:20       53:42
1372  Michele Barr           F4549       99/126   17:20       53:42
1373  Justina Brown          F4044       77/102   17:21       53:45
1374  Christi Lapole         F3034       97/108   17:21       53:45
1375  Cyleigh Smith          F0911        28/30   17:22       53:49
1376  Deb Stalder            F4549      100/126   17:25       54:00
1377  David Patterson        M6064        37/39   17:26       54:01
1378  Trica Sloan            F4549      101/126   17:26       54:01
1379  Jackie Bihn            F6569        21/34   17:26       54:02
1380  Bev Rose               F5559        58/80   17:26       54:03
1381  Don Springman          M5054        53/59   17:26       54:03
1382  Erin Matre             F4044       78/102   17:27       54:04
1383  Emily Triola           F4044       79/102   17:27       54:04
1384  Lori Shope             F4549      102/126   17:27       54:05
1385  Stephanie Howard       F4549      103/126   17:27       54:05
1386  Kathy Duffin           F5559        59/80   17:27       54:06
1387  Jon Howard             M5054        54/59   17:27       54:06
1388  Megan Moravec          F2529       88/100   17:28       54:07
1389  Brandon Moravec        M2529        50/51   17:28       54:08
1390  Lydia Schlabach        F2529       89/100   17:31       54:17
1391  Denise Mehall          F4549      104/126   17:32       54:19
1392  Laura Bauer            F6064        44/65   17:32       54:20
1393  Becky Newberry         F5559        60/80   17:34       54:27
1394  Cathy Sivits           F5559        61/80   17:34       54:28
1395  Ron Sivits             M5559        48/52   17:35       54:28
1396  Caitlin Muncy          F3034       98/108   17:37       54:36
1397  Jennifer Loudenslager  F3539      127/144   17:37       54:36
1398  Joe Sarver             M3034        51/58   17:37       54:36
1399  Nancy Elliott          F5054       84/100   17:38       54:37
1400  Beth Ling              F4044       80/102   17:38       54:38
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1401  Laura Schafer          F5559        62/80   17:38       54:39
1402  Cricket Pigg           F5559        63/80   17:38       54:39
1403  Layla Cottrell         F0108        23/27   17:38       54:39
1404  Margie Rogala          F4044       81/102   17:38       54:40
1405  Heather Shively        F4044       82/102   17:39       54:42
1406  David Rudy             M5054        55/59   17:39       54:43
1407  John Hickey            M5559        49/52   17:40       54:44
1408  Carol Webster          F6064        45/65   17:40       54:44
1409  Amy Pryor              F4044       83/102   17:40       54:44
1410  Robin Katzenbach       F5559        64/80   17:40       54:46
1411  Darla Cottrell         F4549      105/126   17:41       54:49
1412  Jennifer Collinsworth  F6569        22/34   17:41       54:49
1413  Susan Batson           F4549      106/126   17:42       54:51
1414  Melinda Perry          F4549      107/126   17:42       54:51
1415  Sean Quinn             M4549        52/53   17:44       54:58
1416  Crystal Scott          F4044       84/102   17:45       55:00
1417  Denise Quinn           F4549      108/126   17:45       55:00
1418  Courtney Hromada       F2529       90/100   17:45       55:00
1419  Jennifer Hergenrather  F2529       91/100   17:45       55:01
1420  Justin Wilson          M3539        57/58   17:46       55:03
1421  Lee Wilson             F3539      128/144   17:46       55:04
1422  Ronda Henry            F5054       85/100   17:46       55:05
1423  Karen Chambets         F4549      109/126   17:47       55:06
1424  Emily Miklasevich      F3034       99/108   17:49       55:14
1425  Lindsey Kathmann       F3034      100/108   17:49       55:14
1426  Katy Cooke             F2529       92/100   17:51       55:18
1427  Deb Tidd               F3539      129/144   17:51       55:20
1428  Natalie Reynolds       F0108        24/27   17:53       55:27
1429  Mary Antonides         F5559        65/80   17:54       55:29
1430  Andrea Fitzgerald      F7074          4/6   17:54       55:30
1431  Amy Wright             F6064        46/65   17:55       55:32
1432  Cindy Blanchard        F5559        66/80   17:55       55:32
1433  Carolyn Brooks         F5559        67/80   17:56       55:34
1434  Scott Brooks           M5559        50/52   17:56       55:34
1435  Jayce Kussman          M0911        39/45   17:56       55:34
1436  Emily Myers            F2529       93/100   17:57       55:36
1437  Cathy Lawson           F6569        23/34   17:57       55:38
1438  Brittany Crickmore     F3034      101/108   17:59       55:44
1439  Jason Crickmore        M3034        52/58   17:59       55:44
1440  Jen Crosby             F3539      130/144   18:00       55:47
1441  Stephanie Langfels     F5054       86/100   18:00       55:48
1442  Teresa Wells           F5054       87/100   18:01       55:50
1443  Matt Lange             M3034        53/58   18:01       55:50
1444  Tonya Kistler          F4549      110/126   18:05       56:02
1445  Lori Pier              F4044       85/102   18:05       56:03
1446  Marsha Linkhart        F6569        24/34   18:06       56:05
1447  Marcia Brannen         F6569        25/34   18:06       56:05
1448  Deneese Hilderbrandt   F5559        68/80   18:06       56:05
1449  Sue Kohl               F6064        47/65   18:06       56:06
1450  Isaac Guthrie          M0911        40/45   18:07       56:08
1451  Lori Thomas            F5054       88/100   18:07       56:09
1452  Shelby Bond            F3539      131/144   18:07       56:10
1453  Angela Roberts         F4044       86/102   18:08       56:11
1454  Taylaquin Brown        M1214        28/32   18:08       56:11
1455  Amy Petrie             F5054       89/100   18:11       56:20
1456  Laura Knipp            F4549      111/126   18:11       56:20
1457  Jerempah Alexander     M1519        25/28   18:11       56:20
1458  Barbara Cafarella      F5559        69/80   18:11       56:21
1459  Judith Damewood        F6569        26/34   18:11       56:22
1460  Denyse Carone          F6064        48/65   18:11       56:22
1461  Steve Monnin           M6569        17/20   18:12       56:23
1462  Diane Martino          F5559        70/80   18:12       56:24
1463  Judy Koogler           F5054       90/100   18:12       56:24
1464  Martha Lombard         F5054       91/100   18:13       56:28
1465  Jessica Singleton      F3034      102/108   18:13       56:28
1466  Diane Huelsman         F5559        71/80   18:20       56:50
1467  Kylar Patrick          F2529       94/100   18:21       56:51
1468  Joyce Howes            F6569        27/34   18:21       56:52
1469  Darcy Corban           F3034      103/108   18:21       56:52
1470  Jennifer Taylor        F3539      132/144   18:22       56:55
1471  Jessica Witmer         F3539      133/144   18:22       56:55
1472  Barb Witmer            F6064        49/65   18:22       56:56
1473  Lindsey Conner         F2529       95/100   18:24       57:00
1474  Linda Heeter           F6064        50/65   18:25       57:03
1475  Deborah Schaar         F6064        51/65   18:26       57:08
1476  Janelle Smith          F3539      134/144   18:26       57:09
1477  Elaine Scott           F5054       92/100   18:26       57:09
1478  Debby Freeman          F6064        52/65   18:27       57:10
1479  Mary Steele            F7074          5/6   18:27       57:10
1480  Debe Hemmelgarn        F6064        53/65   18:27       57:10
1481  Josiah Fugate          F4044       87/102   18:28       57:13
1482  Jennifer Michael       F4044       88/102   18:29       57:16
1483  Beth Weter             F4044       89/102   18:29       57:16
1484  Deborah Witte          F6064        54/65   18:29       57:17
1485  Wendy Kohlbacher       F4044       90/102   18:29       57:18
1486  Sharon Bond            F5054       93/100   18:30       57:21
1487  Maria McLaughlin       F6064        55/65   18:30       57:21
1488  Emilee Barker          F0108        25/27   18:31       57:22
1489  Linda Spokane          F6064        56/65   18:31       57:23
1490  Hunter Dailey          F1214        29/30   18:31       57:24
1491  Patricia Jenkins       F6064        57/65   18:34       57:33
1492  Casey Jenkins          F3034      104/108   18:34       57:33
1493  Becky Williamson       F7579          6/6   18:36       57:40
1494  Judy Bearbower         F7074          6/6   18:37       57:41
1495  Sarah Hutchinson       F4044       91/102   18:37       57:41
1496  Mary Sacksteder        F4044       92/102   18:37       57:43
1497  Michael Dickman        M5054        56/59   18:38       57:43
1498  Mary McGill            F5559        72/80   18:38       57:43
1499  Caitlin McGill         F2024        34/37   18:38       57:44
1500  Kim Gierek             F5054       94/100   18:38       57:44
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1501  Chris Bell             F4549      112/126   18:38       57:45
1502  Lisa Schaefer          F3539      135/144   18:39       57:47
1503  Les Baker              M6569        18/20   18:41       57:54
1504  Nicole Erickson        F2529       96/100   18:42       57:57
1505  Lindsay Patterson      F3539      136/144   18:42       57:58
1506  Eilijah Pettigrew      M1214        29/32   18:42       57:58
1507  Vasio Moose            F1519        17/19   18:42       57:58
1508  Lavren Lingg           F2024        35/37   18:43       58:00
1509  Tanya Velasquez        F4044       93/102   18:43       58:01
1510  Missy Hibbard          F4044       94/102   18:45       58:06
1511  Joey Hibbard           M0911        41/45   18:45       58:08
1512  Patrick Dailey         M0911        42/45   18:45       58:08
1513  Beth Whitehead         F4549      113/126   18:46       58:08
1514  Lynda Fagely           F6064        58/65   18:47       58:14
1515  Felicia Bryan          F6569        28/34   18:48       58:15
1516  Karen Kennedy          F6064        59/65   18:48       58:15
1517  John Erickson          M6064        38/39   18:48       58:15
1518  Jacki Imwalle          F4549      114/126   18:48       58:16
1519  Letricia Lawson        F4044       95/102   18:48       58:17
1520  Sharon Lobo            F3539      137/144   18:55       58:36
1521  Lois Fritz             F6569        29/34   18:58       58:47
1522  Connie Eckert          F6569        30/34   18:58       58:48
1523  Diana Hart             F5559        73/80   19:01       58:56
1524  Mandy Lewis            F3539      138/144   19:01       58:57
1525  Rebecca Thompson       F6064        60/65   19:03       59:02
1526  Elizabeth Roy          F3034      105/108   19:03       59:03
1527  Tirado Siobhan         F5054       95/100   19:05       59:09
1528  Jayanne Frantz         F4549      115/126   19:11       59:28
1529  Lisa Raters            F4549      116/126   19:11       59:28
1530  Jim Mossman            M6569        19/20   19:13       59:32
1531  Isaac Dadey            M0108        28/29   19:16       59:41
1532  Robert Dadey           M5054        57/59   19:16       59:42
1533  Bruce Otting           M3539        58/58   19:16       59:42
1534  Anne Jansen            F4549      117/126   19:17       59:46
1535  Julie Trzeciak         F4549      118/126   19:17       59:47
1536  David Buening          M6064        39/39   19:18       59:49
1537  Mia Roegner            F0108        26/27   19:22     1:00:01
1538  Salli Jones            F3539      139/144   19:22     1:00:02
1539  Kevin Murray           M4549        53/53   19:22     1:00:03
1540  Megan Hungling         F1519        18/19   19:22     1:00:03
1541  Jennifer Hungling      F3539      140/144   19:23     1:00:03
1542  Michelle Goins         F4044       96/102   19:25     1:00:09
1543  Tracy Ferrence         F4549      119/126   19:27     1:00:17
1544  Tyler Lee              M3034        54/58   19:27     1:00:17
1545  Jake Hancock           M3034        55/58   19:31     1:00:28
1546  Barbara Watson         F5054       96/100   19:31     1:00:29
1547  Amber Gingell          F2024        36/37   19:31     1:00:29
1548  Andrija Gingell        F2529       97/100   19:32     1:00:31
1549  Stanley Harrison       M0911        43/45   19:32     1:00:32
1550  Kaylee Brodess         F0108        27/27   19:33     1:00:34
1551  Roger Simon            M6569        20/20   19:34     1:00:38
1552  Fran Quinn             F6569        31/34   19:34     1:00:38
1553  Katie Simon            F3539      141/144   19:34     1:00:38
1554  Caitlin Garner         F2024        37/37   19:35     1:00:42
1555  Pete Guthrie           M1214        30/32   19:36     1:00:45
1556  Shane Nickell          F3034      106/108   19:38     1:00:52
1557  Alex Paul              M3034        56/58   19:40     1:00:58
1558  Michael Lacy           M5559        51/52   19:41     1:01:00
1559  Monica Lacy            F5054       97/100   19:41     1:01:00
1560  Pamela Lacy            F5559        74/80   19:42     1:01:03
1561  Roger Scheidt          M5054        58/59   19:42     1:01:03
1562  Dawn Gordon            F4549      120/126   19:43     1:01:05
1563  Kay Barnett            F5559        75/80   19:44     1:01:09
1564  Becky Wood             F5559        76/80   19:44     1:01:09
1565  Michelle Brown         F5054       98/100   19:44     1:01:10
1566  Amy Winkelman          F4044       97/102   19:46     1:01:17
1567  Martha Harris-Luken    F4549      121/126   19:47     1:01:17
1568  Nikki Byrnes           F4044       98/102   19:47     1:01:20
1569  Aaron Hardin           M1519        26/28   19:48     1:01:22
1570  Hannah Craig           F2529       98/100   19:49     1:01:26
1571  Cecilia Vocke          F5559        77/80   19:52     1:01:36
1572  Christian Rowland      M1214        31/32   19:54     1:01:42
1573  Edie Volz              F4549      122/126   20:01     1:02:01
1574  Amber Mayne            F4044       99/102   20:01     1:02:01
1575  Theresa Garner         F4549      123/126   20:04     1:02:10
1576  Matthew Nickell        M0911        44/45   20:04     1:02:12
1577  Brooklyn Nickell       F0911        29/30   20:05     1:02:14
1578  Christine Curtis       F5054       99/100   20:07     1:02:20
1579  Josie Colwell          F4549      124/126   20:07     1:02:21
1580  Gina Geiger            F4044      100/102   20:22     1:03:08
1581  Jennifer Miller        F4044      101/102   20:22     1:03:08
1582  Kingyada Ramey         M1214        32/32   20:26     1:03:18
1583  Jak Morgan             M1519        27/28   20:33     1:03:42
1584  Mandy Korfhagen        F3539      142/144   20:34     1:03:46
1585  Tabani Manyika         M2529        51/51   20:36     1:03:50
1586  Austin Craig           M0911        45/45   20:36     1:03:52
1587  Naziiyah Newton        M1519        28/28   20:37     1:03:52
1588  Sasha Foster           F2529       99/100   20:38     1:03:57
1589  Karen Gilley           F5559        78/80   20:40     1:04:02
1590  Dagmar Paul            F3034      107/108   20:40     1:04:04
1591  Fran Tuggle            F6064        61/65   20:42     1:04:11
1592  Erin Bjerkaa           F3539      143/144   20:45     1:04:17
1593  Kayla Marsh            F0911        30/30   20:45     1:04:18
1594  Jessica Cunningham     F1519        19/19   20:45     1:04:18
1595  Crystal Bookwalter     F3539      144/144   20:46     1:04:21
1596  Tina Davis             F4549      125/126   20:46     1:04:22
1597  Aimee Boldman          F3034      108/108   20:47     1:04:24
1598  Jenifer Taylor         F4549      126/126   20:55     1:04:49
1599  Kandra Snyder          F4044      102/102   20:55     1:04:50
1600  Pam Lambert            F6569        32/34   20:55     1:04:51
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1601  Aiden Centers          M0108        29/29   21:03     1:05:16
1602  Sharon Donnell         F6064        62/65   21:03     1:05:16
1603  Bill Centers           M3034        57/58   21:05     1:05:21
1604  Savannah Webb          F1214        30/30   21:26     1:06:24
1605  Robin Webb             F5054      100/100   21:26     1:06:24
1606  Cindy Koenig           F5559        79/80   21:41     1:07:13
1607  Sandy McCormick        F6064        63/65   21:41     1:07:13
1608  Bill Winger Jr.        M5559        52/52   21:47     1:07:30
1609  Robert Little          M3034        58/58   21:50     1:07:40
1610  Kathy Magoto           F5559        80/80   22:03     1:08:20
1611  Rebecca Siciarz        F6569        33/34   23:32     1:12:55
1612  Barbara Bilby          F6569        34/34   23:33     1:12:59
1613  Michelle Buerschen     F2529      100/100   23:33     1:12:59
1614  Donna Hartman          F6064        64/65   23:33     1:12:59
1615  Elaine Liebrecht       F6064        65/65   23:33     1:13:00
1616  Greg Davis             M5054        59/59   23:47     1:13:43
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